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Event  101   Women 11 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

11-12 Meet: 54.57 12/14/2018 Sienna Nitke

13&O Meet: 54.02 12/15/2017 Isabelle Holbrook

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  11-12
STRM-WI 59.09 12Lambert, Cypress1

OCSC-WI 1:00.94 12Hanson, Norah2

MSS-WI 1:02.10 12Urban, Norah3

WYNS-WI 1:03.98 12Netzer, Izzy4

DFAC-WI 1:04.08 11Lawton, Coco5

STRM-WI 1:04.41 11Quamme, Avani6

WYNS-WI 1:04.53 12Landwehr, Maci7

WYNS-WI 1:05.19 11Bergfeld, Amelia8

MSS-WI 1:05.36 12Siegler, Sophie9

STRM-WI 1:05.68 12Punzalan, Clara10

WYNS-WI 1:05.76 12Shafarik, Violet11

STRM-WI 1:06.73 12Tan, Gabbie12

WAT-WI 1:07.13 12Polman, Sofia13

DFAC-WI 1:07.63 11Schulz, Lucy14

STRM-WI 1:08.30 11Haines, Lexi15

STRM-WI 1:08.46 12Kass, Aspen16

FSC-WI 1:08.60 11Mora, Lucy17

ASC-WI 1:09.21 12Schnurer, Esther18

STRM-WI 1:09.83 12Mayefske, Gemma19

STRM-WI 1:11.45 12Wiley, Tenley20

WYNS-WI 1:11.98 11Roth, Anna21

OCSC-WI 1:12.47 11Waide, Nancy22

DFAC-WI 1:12.79 11Motiff, Emily23

OCSC-WI 1:13.52 12Kruger, Reina24

STRM-WI 1:13.74 11Endres, Hadley25

DFAC-WI 1:14.99 11Davison, Kristin26

WYNS-WI 1:15.34 12Zoromski, Keira27

NBSC-WI 1:15.47 12Ogden, Taylor28

DFAC-WI 1:15.92 11Harmon, Kenzie29

DFAC-WI 1:17.15 11Hirst, Teiler30

WAT-WI 1:17.17 11Olson, Ingrid31

ASC-WI 1:21.33 11Oberstadt, Lily32

MSS-WI 1:22.52 11Borland, Emma33

MSS-WI 1:22.67 12Coffey, Mara34

STRM-WI 1:22.70 11Thao, Abby35

MM-WI 1:22.90 12McGinley, Cora36

STRM-WI 1:23.18 12Xiong, Audrey37

OCSC-WI 1:23.80 12Frontier, Harper38

OCSC-WI 1:24.15 11Preston, Annabelle39

STRM-WI 1:24.75 11Bieck, Harper40

WYNS-WI 1:27.16 11Woyak, Isla41

MM-WI 1:27.50 11Glass, Harper42

STRM-WI 1:28.38 11Dieckhoff, Emery43

STRM-WI 1:28.46 11Wack, Kennedy44

WBSC-WI 1:30.82 12Buehler, Caroline45

STRM-WI 1:35.87 12Palutla, Drisha46

STRM-WI 1:35.87 11Ager, Clara46

STAR-WI 1:36.43 11Winslow, Natalie48

DFAC-WI 1:37.07 12Larson, Harper49

DFAC-WI 1:53.62 11Vazquez Vang, Taylor50

STRM-WI 1:55.87 11Siddharth, Rithanya51

STRM-WI 2:17.96 11Robinson, Skylar52

Prelims  13 & Over
UN02 53.26 23Metropulos, Mckenna1

WYNS-WI 54.43 17Gliniecki, Lexie2

STRM-WI 54.47 17Elliott, Becca3

WYNS-WI 55.04 15Beatty, Anna4

MSS-WI 55.84 15TeBeest, Audrey5

WYNS-WI 56.11 15Burger, Ila6

WYNS-WI 56.25 17Davis, Kelsie7

STRM-WI 56.56 17Budde, Elena8

OCSC-WI 57.42 15Birling, Lydia9

WYNS-WI 57.48 14Aune, Grace10

WYNS-WI 57.53 14Pagel, Pippi11

WYNS-WI 57.83 15Beran, Brooklynn12

DFAC-WI 58.04 13Aleksandrova, Adriana13

MSS-WI 58.27 16Deutscher, Leilani14

STRM-WI 58.39 14Bautista, Valerie15

MSS-WI 58.54 16Berkley, Megan16

STRM-WI 58.56 16Gearing, Brie17

WYNS-WI 58.61 18Block, Erin18

WBSC-WI 58.63 14Helminiak, Addie19

DFAC-WI 58.77 14Hess, Sage20

WYNS-WI 59.69 14Polley, Sammie21

STRM-WI 59.93 17Harms, Addy22

MM-WI 1:00.11 17Mallin, Samantha23

WYNS-WI 1:00.40 13Zarda, Adelyn24

OCSC-WI 1:00.78 13Tereba, Melanie25

OCSC-WI 1:01.03 14Nichols, Tessa26

WBSC-WI 1:01.30 16Kuzera, Noelle27

STRM-WI 1:01.44 13Vang-Koch, Dahlia28

STRM-WI 1:01.59 15Ruark, Ainsley29

OCSC-WI 1:01.82 16Pechan, Maya30

WYNS-WI 1:01.97 14Schlund, Natalie31

DFAC-WI 1:02.04 15Wagner, Bristyl32

ASC-WI 1:02.06 13Wallace, Natalie33

WYNS-WI 1:04.28 13Page, Harper34

MM-WI 1:05.46 14Talabac, Rachel35

STRM-WI 1:05.98 13Bieck, Isla36

STRM-WI 1:07.14 16Vande Hei, Alivea37

STRM-WI 1:07.28 13Huggins, Elliott38

DFAC-WI 1:07.60 14Carini, Lucia39

NBSC-WI 1:07.68 14Redlin, Hailee40

STAR-WI 1:08.40 14Rozema, Becca41

NBSC-WI 1:09.03 13Rinke, Mac42

NBSC-WI 1:09.13 13Myszkowski, Molly43

OCSC-WI 1:09.16 13Glaser, Eva44

NBSC-WI 1:09.27 14Arndt, Emme45

NBSC-WI 1:09.47 16Balducci, Graycen46

STRM-WI 1:09.66 14Gearing, Zoe47

STRM-WI 1:10.01 13Spredemann, Megan48

DFAC-WI 1:10.17 14Atkinson, Leah49

STRM-WI 1:10.66 18Larkworthy, Emmalyn50

STRM-WI 1:10.80 15Hando, Maddy51

STRM-WI 1:11.14 13Winkler, Carly52

NBSC-WI 1:11.45 13Szymanski, Ellie53

STRM-WI 1:13.05 14Gourlie, Megan54

MM-WI 1:13.96 15Hergert, Haddie55

STRM-WI 1:14.41 13Kendrick, Meghan56
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Prelims  13 & Over...(#101 Women 11 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)
STRM-WI 1:14.67 15Jacobson, Adriana57

DFAC-WI 1:14.88 13Anderson, Ivy58

DFAC-WI 1:15.05 13Dean, Annie59

WBSC-WI 1:15.32 13Ruiz, Abi60

STRM-WI 1:16.08 14Vande Hei, Bella61

STAR-WI 1:18.32 15Nichols, Anna62

MM-WI 1:20.26 13Gobel, Kairi63

WBSC-WI 1:20.78 13Ratzmer, Evie64

STRM-WI 1:21.66 15Melrose, Jersey65

STRM-WI 1:22.48 13Schleicher, Olivia66

OCSC-WI 1:29.76 14Ramos, Eddie67

STAR-WI 1:38.31 13Johanning, Allie68

MSS-WI 1:39.58 13Geipel, Claire69

WYNS-WI 1:40.25 13Kubat, Kajsa70

STRM-WI 1:54.71 13Kandimalla, Chaitra71

Event  102   Men 11 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

11-12 Meet: 52.54 12/16/2022 Max Garbacz

13&O Meet: 49.35 12/19/2015 Marcel Hones

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  11-12
DFAC-WI 53.88 12Smallwood, Zephyr1

MSS-WI 57.28 12Ryan, Carter2

WYNS-WI 1:00.14 12McQueen, Willem3

OCSC-WI 1:00.63 11McAteer, Beckem4

WBSC-WI 1:00.72 12Dallmann, AJ5

OCSC-WI 1:01.30 12Garrison, Noah6

OCSC-WI 1:04.87 12Birling, Will7

WAT-WI 1:10.81 12Wheeler, Parker8

MSS-WI 1:11.77 12Geisinger, Anderson9

STRM-WI 1:12.60 11Gebhard, Liam10

WAT-WI 1:13.81 12Wellnitz, Landon11

STAR-WI 1:15.17 12Ciafullo, Zaden12

MM-WI 1:17.43 12Sanford, Travis13

NBSC-WI 1:18.20 12Lunak, Bradley14

OCSC-WI 1:21.11 11Williams, Daxton15

WBSC-WI 1:21.13 12Kuzera, Wyatt16

MSS-WI 1:21.78 12Jakubowski, Rory17

STRM-WI 1:25.97 11Kuehn, Jackson18

DFAC-WI 1:26.03 11Dziubinski, Everhett19

STRM-WI 1:28.85 12Miller, Russell20

OCSC-WI 1:29.87 12Wiegel, Nox21

STRM-WI 1:30.75 12Karpe, Atharva22

STRM-WI 1:32.84 11Erb, Lucky23

STRM-WI 1:37.87 11Peterson, Jack24

STRM-WI 1:48.90 12Bommineni, Lalith25

OCSC-WI 1:57.30 11Giffin-Rao, Kailas26

Prelims  13 & Over
UN02 45.84 23Smolecki, Sebastian1

WYNS-WI 48.22 23Hellenbrand, Kody2

ASC-WI 50.02 23Elkassas, Adham3

WYNS-WI 50.41 17Mischnick, Sage4

WYNS-WI 53.41 16Keele, Colin5

DFAC-WI 56.59 13Smith, Brian6

MSS-WI 58.16 13Julson, Isaac7

WYNS-WI 59.07 14Buchholz, Charlie8

MSS-WI 59.59 13Julson, Wyatt9

WYNS-WI 1:01.45 13Zblewski, Abel10

OCSC-WI 1:02.39 13Beermann, Henry11

STRM-WI 1:02.67 14Sivasankar, Akhil12

DFAC-WI 1:02.81 14Tennie, Jacob13

MSS-WI 1:03.80 13Keppel, Julian14

STRM-WI 1:06.48 14Lechner, Lucas15

DFAC-WI 1:06.80 13Grinde, Caleb16

STRM-WI 1:07.40 14Dennis, Will17

STRM-WI 1:07.67 14Lechner, Logan18

WBSC-WI 1:08.40 14Pauli, Griffin19

Unattached-WI 1:09.00 13Maxwell, George20

STRM-WI 1:14.00 15Fenske, Caiden21

STRM-WI 1:18.37 13Pasquan, Cameron22

OCSC-WI 1:29.89 13Pagel, Lucas23

Event  103   Women 11 & Over 100 Yard IM

11-12 Meet: 1:05.09 12/20/2019 Isabella Bloom

13&O Meet: 1:01.58 12/16/2023 Samantha Camp

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  11-12
OCSC-WI 1:08.78 12Huber, Jacey1

WYNS-WI 1:11.63 12Landwehr, Maci2

WYNS-WI 1:13.63 12Netzer, Izzy3

MSS-WI 1:13.87 12Urban, Norah4

WYNS-WI 1:14.57 12Schlund, Finley5

WAT-WI 1:15.35 12Gibson, Nora6

STAR-WI 1:16.76 11Rozema, Erica7

STRM-WI 1:18.79 11Quamme, Avani8

STRM-WI 1:19.01 12Dargiewicz, Dani9

FSC-WI 1:20.90 11Mora, Lucy10

STRM-WI 1:21.64 11Meyer, Morgen11

STRM-WI 1:21.98 12Pratt-Baxter, Clara12

DFAC-WI 1:22.86 12Bouse, Sara13

STRM-WI 1:24.11 12Miller, Piper14

STRM-WI 1:24.93 11Schiro, Stella15

WAT-WI 1:25.91 12Maron, Hannah16

WYNS-WI 1:26.57 11Roth, Anna17

OCSC-WI 1:26.57 12Kruger, Reina17

WYNS-WI 1:28.52 12Zoromski, Keira19

WAT-WI 1:29.69 11Olson, Ingrid20

OCSC-WI 1:30.36 11Jenkins, Ireland21

STRM-WI 1:30.41 12Taylor, Vivian22

NBSC-WI 1:30.62 12Ogden, Taylor23

MM-WI 1:31.02 11Glass, Harper24

STRM-WI 1:31.84 11Zimen, Sabrina25

OCSC-WI 1:32.46 11Reuter, Noelle26

STRM-WI 1:32.71 11Winkler, Avery27

STRM-WI 1:32.72 11Schulz, Grace28

MSS-WI 1:34.15 12Siler, Avery29

STRM-WI 1:34.79 11Thao, Abby30

DFAC-WI 1:36.54 12Lindeman, Hannah31

DFAC-WI 1:36.75 12Schneider, Kailee32

OCSC-WI 1:37.04 12Frontier, Harper33

STRM-WI 1:38.75 11Wack, Kennedy34

STRM-WI 1:38.88 11Thompson, Reese35

ASC-WI 1:45.53 11Dreier, Char36

STAR-WI 1:46.30 12Sutkay, Olivia37

STAR-WI 1:56.43 11Winslow, Natalie38
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Prelims  11-12...(#103 Women 11 & Over 100 Yard IM)
STRM-WI 2:07.17 12Palutla, Drisha39

MM-WI NT 12Vlasak, Gemma40

Prelims  13 & Over
WYNS-WI 58.97 17McQueen, Scout1

STRM-WI 1:01.43 16Lambert, Addi2

STRM-WI 1:03.20 17Hastings, Mackenzie3

STRM-WI 1:03.42 16Lake, Clara4

STRM-WI 1:05.24 15Grundahl, Sydney5

WBSC-WI 1:06.22 13Dallmann, Tori6

STRM-WI 1:07.24 15Meyer, Maddie7

WAT-WI 1:07.79 15Warnecke, Raelyn8

STRM-WI 1:09.18 17DeBoer, Erica9

STRM-WI 1:09.56 15Loess, Michaela10

DFAC-WI 1:09.62 15Hanson, Avery11

STRM-WI 1:09.86 17Deadman, Sophia12

STRM-WI 1:09.87 13Weiss, Jamieson13

STRM-WI 1:10.01 13Rauenhorst, Janie14

MM-WI 1:10.07 16Meverden, Brielle15

STRM-WI 1:10.97 17Johnson, Grace16

WYNS-WI 1:11.18 14Polley, Sammie17

WYNS-WI 1:11.20 16Page, Finley18

WAT-WI 1:11.70 13Carpenter, Ava19

MM-WI 1:11.83 17Mallin, Samantha20

STRM-WI 1:11.87 14Hague, Stella21

STRM-WI 1:12.06 13James, Anika22

STRM-WI 1:12.92 16Nicodemus, Elaina23

OCSC-WI 1:13.39 14Pechan, Jocelyn24

NBSC-WI 1:14.28 15Zahn, Paige25

NBSC-WI 1:14.39 16Szymanski, Abbie26

STRM-WI 1:14.67 13Thomas, Zoya27

MSS-WI 1:15.69 15Sampson, Libby28

NBSC-WI 1:16.21 16Kanter, Kaylee29

STRM-WI 1:18.10 14Prathap, Maya30

WBSC-WI 1:18.58 16Kuzera, Noelle31

DFAC-WI 1:19.54 14Horras, Sydney32

NBSC-WI 1:20.80 13Wipplinger, Josie33

NBSC-WI 1:21.63 13Myszkowski, Molly34

STRM-WI 1:22.05 13Spredemann, Megan35

DFAC-WI 1:23.85 13Nowakowski, Lena36

NBSC-WI 1:24.48 15Neuendorf, Zoey37

DFAC-WI 1:24.65 13Hepting, Amelia38

MM-WI 1:24.80 15Hergert, Haddie39

NBSC-WI 1:26.43 14Sutton, Camille40

NBSC-WI 1:26.50 14Arndt, Emme41

WBSC-WI 1:26.93 13Ruiz, Abi42

WBSC-WI 1:30.30 13Ratzmer, Evie43

STRM-WI 1:35.01 13Schleicher, Mady44

WYNS-WI 1:35.45 14Zoromski, Kiley45

WAT-WI 1:44.91 16Lauersdorf, Sophia46

DFAC-WI 1:52.90 13Grossmeier, Taylor47

STRM-WI 2:16.03 13Rajasekaran, Navya48

Event  104   Men 11 & Over 100 Yard IM

11-12 Meet: 59.15 12/16/2022 Max Garbacz

13&O Meet: 55.94 1/11/2025 Blake Beatty

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  11-12
OCSC-WI 1:13.58 12Tibbits Villa, Santiago1

ASC-WI 1:16.47 12Rosinsky, Payton2

ASC-WI 1:17.94 12Beno, Vincent3

OCSC-WI 1:21.00 11Tereba, Logan4

WYNS-WI 1:23.08 12Mischnick, Sawyer5

MSS-WI 1:24.08 11Schreiner, Reis6

STRM-WI 1:24.13 11MacDonald, Isaiah7

STRM-WI 1:25.47 11McCartin, Colin8

WAT-WI 1:26.85 12Wellnitz, Landon9

STRM-WI 1:28.17 11Miko-Kohlhardt, Bentley10

OCSC-WI 1:28.58 11Totaro, Luca11

STAR-WI 1:30.00 12Ciafullo, Zaden12

MM-WI 1:30.43 12Sanford, Travis13

STRM-WI 1:32.63 12Lehmann, Owen14

NBSC-WI 1:34.23 12Lunak, Bradley15

STRM-WI 1:38.06 12Harms, Eli16

DFAC-WI 1:38.21 11Iskandarani, Jameson17

WBSC-WI 1:38.98 12Kuzera, Wyatt18

STRM-WI 1:39.20 12Gearing, Isaac19

STRM-WI 1:40.95 11Kuehn, Jackson20

STRM-WI 1:42.29 11Gronemus, Keegan21

STRM-WI 1:43.18 11Bennett, Sillvan22

STRM-WI 1:44.02 11Erb, Lucky23

Unattached-WI 1:44.55 11Maxwell, Thomas24

DFAC-WI 1:45.40 11Dziubinski, Everhett25

STRM-WI 1:59.87 11Peterson, Jack26

Prelims  13 & Over
UN02 51.32 23Smolecki, Sebastian1

STRM-WI 56.95 17Schmid, Grant2

WAT-WI 1:01.04 15Key, Izaac3

WYNS-WI 1:04.77 15Ogiba, Theo4

WYNS-WI 1:09.36 13Zblewski, Abel5

DFAC-WI 1:09.58 13Smith, Brian6

WAT-WI 1:14.41 15Florczak, Royce7

OCSC-WI 1:14.73 14Jenkins, Straton8

STRM-WI 1:15.45 14Lechner, Logan9

Unattached-WI 1:16.80 13Maxwell, George10

MSS-WI 1:16.84 13Keppel, Julian11

WYNS-WI 1:17.99 23Hellenbrand, Kody12

STRM-WI 1:18.33 14Lechner, Lucas13

WYNS-WI 1:20.25 13Woyak, Dray14

STRM-WI 1:23.84 13Erb, Runner15

OCSC-WI 1:36.39 13Pagel, Lucas16

OCSC-WI 2:00.87 13Johns, Will17

Event  105   Women 11 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

11-12 Meet: 1:03.97 12/14/2018 Isabella Gnewuch

13&O Meet: 58.35 12/20/2019 Faith N. Sill

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  11-12
DFAC-WI 1:07.16 11Lawton, Coco1

OCSC-WI 1:09.01 12Huber, Jacey2
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Prelims  11-12...(#105 Women 11 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)
WAT-WI 1:13.41 12Polman, Sofia3

STRM-WI 1:14.54 12Kass, Aspen4

MSS-WI 1:16.62 12Siegler, Sophie5

WYNS-WI 1:16.86 11Bergfeld, Amelia6

STRM-WI 1:19.68 12Dargiewicz, Dani7

STRM-WI 1:20.17 12Wiley, Tenley8

STRM-WI 1:20.37 11Haines, Lexi9

STRM-WI 1:20.59 11Schiro, Stella10

STRM-WI 1:21.52 11Endres, Hadley11

STRM-WI 1:21.60 12Tan, Gabbie12

WYNS-WI 1:21.69 11Roth, Anna13

STRM-WI 1:22.25 12Mayefske, Gemma14

WAT-WI 1:23.04 12Maron, Hannah15

ASC-WI 1:23.09 11Oberstadt, Lily16

DFAC-WI 1:23.79 11Schulz, Lucy17

OCSC-WI 1:24.07 11Waide, Nancy18

STRM-WI 1:25.27 11Meyer, Morgen19

MSS-WI 1:26.55 11Pulera, Ana20

STRM-WI 1:29.81 11Boyes, Tess21

DFAC-WI 1:29.90 11Hirst, Teiler22

STRM-WI 1:30.02 12Miller, Piper23

WYNS-WI 1:30.50 12Shafarik, Violet24

STRM-WI 1:30.87 11Katz, Shosh25

STRM-WI 1:31.05 11Sczepaniak, Allie26

OCSC-WI 1:32.20 11Reuter, Noelle27

STRM-WI 1:32.85 12Kennedy, Kyla28

STRM-WI 1:34.90 11Schulz, Grace29

STRM-WI 1:35.57 11Bieck, Harper30

MM-WI 1:35.91 12Vlasak, Gemma31

MSS-WI 1:37.44 11Borland, Emma32

OCSC-WI 1:38.80 11Preston, Annabelle33

STRM-WI 1:39.50 11Winkler, Avery34

STRM-WI 1:40.30 12Xiong, Audrey35

WYNS-WI 1:40.44 11Woyak, Isla36

MM-WI 1:41.13 11Glass, Harper37

DFAC-WI 1:41.84 11Harmon, Kenzie38

DFAC-WI 1:41.99 12Larson, Harper39

MM-WI 1:42.88 12McGinley, Cora40

STRM-WI 1:44.34 11Hill, Stella41

STRM-WI 1:45.87 11Ager, Clara42

STRM-WI 1:48.19 11Thompson, Reese43

STAR-WI 1:50.17 12Sutkay, Olivia44

DFAC-WI 2:02.59 11Vazquez Vang, Taylor45

STRM-WI 2:08.96 11Robinson, Skylar46

STRM-WI 2:10.87 11Siddharth, Rithanya47

Prelims  13 & Over
STRM-WI 1:00.00 17Elliott, Becca1

WYNS-WI 1:00.15 17Gliniecki, Lexie2

WAT-WI 1:01.42 15Warnecke, Raelyn3

WYNS-WI 1:02.65 15Beran, Brooklynn4

WYNS-WI 1:03.41 15Burger, Ila5

STRM-WI 1:04.24 17Budde, Elena6

WYNS-WI 1:04.48 14Aune, Grace7

MSS-WI 1:04.63 16Berkley, Megan8

STRM-WI 1:05.71 16Vande Hei, Alivea9

WYNS-WI 1:06.12 18Block, Erin10

OCSC-WI 1:06.59 16Pechan, Maya11

DFAC-WI 1:06.82 14Hess, Sage12

OCSC-WI 1:07.09 14Pechan, Jocelyn13

OCSC-WI 1:07.39 14Nichols, Tessa14

OCSC-WI 1:07.46 15Birling, Lydia15

STRM-WI 1:08.42 17DeBoer, Erica16

WYNS-WI 1:08.58 14Pagel, Pippi17

STRM-WI 1:08.64 16Gearing, Brie18

STRM-WI 1:08.90 17Harms, Addy19

DFAC-WI 1:09.47 13Aleksandrova, Adriana20

MSS-WI 1:10.10 16Deutscher, Leilani21

ASC-WI 1:10.19 13Wallace, Natalie22

STRM-WI 1:11.35 15Ruark, Ainsley23

NBSC-WI 1:12.12 16Szymanski, Abbie24

STRM-WI 1:14.89 13Huggins, Elliott25

STRM-WI 1:15.47 17Johnson, Grace26

DFAC-WI 1:18.71 14Carini, Lucia27

STRM-WI 1:19.09 13Vang-Koch, Dahlia28

NBSC-WI 1:20.11 14Redlin, Hailee29

STAR-WI 1:20.45 14Rozema, Becca30

MM-WI 1:20.54 14Talabac, Rachel31

STRM-WI 1:20.63 18Larkworthy, Emmalyn32

DFAC-WI 1:20.94 14Horras, Sydney33

STRM-WI 1:21.24 14Gearing, Zoe34

STRM-WI 1:21.82 14Vande Hei, Bella35

STRM-WI 1:21.93 13Winkler, Carly36

NBSC-WI 1:22.75 13Sorenson, Brooke37

WBSC-WI 1:24.22 13Ratzmer, Evie38

STRM-WI 1:24.30 15Hando, Maddy39

NBSC-WI 1:24.93 14Arndt, Emme40

DFAC-WI 1:26.25 13Dean, Annie41

STRM-WI 1:27.68 15Melrose, Jersey42

STRM-WI 1:31.06 13Maretski, Yeva43

STRM-WI 1:33.62 15Jacobson, Adriana44

DFAC-WI 1:37.57 13Grossmeier, Taylor45

STRM-WI 1:38.45 13Schleicher, Olivia46

STRM-WI 1:47.58 13Rajasekaran, Navya47

WYNS-WI 1:50.25 13Kubat, Kajsa48

STRM-WI 2:00.91 13Kandimalla, Chaitra49

Event  106   Men 11 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

11-12 Meet: 59.15 12/16/2022 Max Garbacz

13&O Meet: 52.64 12/19/2015 Andrew Rodriguez

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  11-12
WYNS-WI 1:08.81 12McQueen, Willem1

OCSC-WI 1:09.70 11McAteer, Beckem2

OCSC-WI 1:10.01 12Garrison, Noah3

WBSC-WI 1:12.61 12Dallmann, AJ4

ASC-WI 1:15.80 12Rosinsky, Payton5

WAT-WI 1:19.70 12Wheeler, Parker6

MSS-WI 1:22.16 11Schreiner, Reis7

STRM-WI 1:24.49 11Gebhard, Liam8

OCSC-WI 1:28.78 11Williams, Daxton9

STRM-WI 1:31.55 12Karpe, Atharva10

DFAC-WI 1:31.71 11Iskandarani, Jameson11

MSS-WI 1:36.76 12Jakubowski, Rory12

STRM-WI 1:40.24 12Gearing, Isaac13

OCSC-WI 1:41.17 12Wiegel, Nox14
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Prelims  11-12...(#106 Men 11 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)
STRM-WI 1:57.87 12Bommineni, Lalith15

OCSC-WI 2:16.76 11Giffin-Rao, Kailas16

Prelims  13 & Over
WYNS-WI 1:10.10 14Buchholz, Charlie1

DFAC-WI 1:14.38 13Grinde, Caleb2

STRM-WI 1:15.74 14Sivasankar, Akhil3

STRM-WI 1:20.11 15Fenske, Caiden4

DFAC-WI 1:21.56 14Tennie, Jacob5

STRM-WI 1:23.22 13Erb, Runner6

Event  107   Women 11 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

11-12 Meet: 1:14.00 12/14/2018 Ava Hayes

13&O Meet: 1:08.67 1/11/2025 Scout McQueen

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  11-12
WAT-WI 1:18.60 12Gibson, Nora1

WYNS-WI 1:19.98 12Schlund, Finley2

WYNS-WI 1:21.73 12Landwehr, Maci3

STRM-WI 1:23.15 12Lambert, Cypress4

STAR-WI 1:23.47 11Rozema, Erica5

STRM-WI 1:30.67 12Punzalan, Clara6

STRM-WI 1:36.69 11Zimen, Sabrina7

MSS-WI 1:37.92 11Pulera, Ana8

DFAC-WI 1:39.10 11Motiff, Emily9

DFAC-WI 1:39.80 12Lindeman, Hannah10

STRM-WI 1:40.35 12Taylor, Vivian11

ASC-WI 1:40.90 11Oberstadt, Lily12

STRM-WI 1:42.14 11Sczepaniak, Allie13

STRM-WI 1:44.50 12Pratt-Baxter, Clara14

OCSC-WI 1:45.79 12Frontier, Harper15

DFAC-WI 1:46.46 12Schneider, Kailee16

MSS-WI 1:46.54 12Siler, Avery17

STRM-WI 1:51.39 11Boyes, Tess18

WBSC-WI 1:52.13 12Buehler, Caroline19

OCSC-WI 1:53.56 11Jenkins, Ireland20

MSS-WI 1:53.77 12Coffey, Mara21

STRM-WI 1:54.63 11Hill, Stella22

ASC-WI 2:10.00 11Dreier, Char23

STRM-WI 2:15.87 11Katz, Shosh24

Prelims  13 & Over
WYNS-WI 1:04.68 17McQueen, Scout1

WYNS-WI 1:08.36 17Davis, Kelsie2

STRM-WI 1:10.60 16Lake, Clara3

STRM-WI 1:11.60 15Meyer, Maddie4

WBSC-WI 1:12.86 13Dallmann, Tori5

WYNS-WI 1:13.33 13Zarda, Adelyn6

WYNS-WI 1:13.44 16Page, Finley7

DFAC-WI 1:14.61 15Hanson, Avery8

DFAC-WI 1:14.97 15Wagner, Bristyl9

STRM-WI 1:15.06 17Hastings, Mackenzie10

WAT-WI 1:15.14 13Carpenter, Ava11

STRM-WI 1:15.21 15Grundahl, Sydney12

STRM-WI 1:15.82 13James, Anika13

STRM-WI 1:15.91 14Bautista, Valerie14

WYNS-WI 1:16.75 14Polley, Sammie15

WYNS-WI 1:17.44 14Schlund, Natalie16

MM-WI 1:17.78 17Mallin, Samantha17

NBSC-WI 1:18.69 15Zahn, Paige18

STRM-WI 1:18.78 13Rauenhorst, Janie19

OCSC-WI 1:19.88 13Tereba, Melanie20

STRM-WI 1:19.94 16Nicodemus, Elaina21

STRM-WI 1:20.67 14Hague, Stella22

MM-WI 1:21.18 16Meverden, Brielle23

STRM-WI 1:21.19 13Maretski, Yeva24

WYNS-WI 1:21.60 14Zoromski, Kiley25

STRM-WI 1:22.40 13Weiss, Jamieson26

STRM-WI 1:22.53 14Prathap, Maya27

STRM-WI 1:22.89 15Loess, Michaela28

NBSC-WI 1:24.49 16Balducci, Graycen29

WYNS-WI 1:24.73 13Page, Harper30

NBSC-WI 1:24.75 16Kanter, Kaylee31

OCSC-WI 1:24.98 13Glaser, Eva32

MSS-WI 1:25.51 15Sampson, Libby33

MSS-WI 1:29.40 13Geipel, Claire34

STRM-WI 1:30.17 13Thomas, Zoya35

NBSC-WI 1:30.57 13Rinke, Mac36

STRM-WI 1:30.79 13Kendrick, Meghan37

NBSC-WI 1:32.63 15Neuendorf, Zoey38

DFAC-WI 1:33.17 13Anderson, Ivy39

DFAC-WI 1:33.26 13Nowakowski, Lena40

NBSC-WI 1:34.13 13Sorenson, Brooke41

NBSC-WI 1:35.79 14Sutton, Camille42

ASC-WI 1:35.82 15Beno, Elodie43

NBSC-WI 1:40.21 13Szymanski, Ellie44

STRM-WI 1:41.77 14Gourlie, Megan45

STRM-WI 1:42.50 13Schleicher, Mady46

STAR-WI 1:46.11 15Nichols, Anna47

MM-WI 1:59.14 13Gobel, Kairi48

WAT-WI 2:03.03 16Lauersdorf, Sophia49

Event  108   Men 11 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

11-12 Meet: 1:10.41 12/14/2018 Cale Miles

13&O Meet: 1:02.28 1/11/2025 Grant Schmid

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  11-12
DFAC-WI 1:07.71 12Smallwood, Zephyr1

MSS-WI 1:14.94 12Ryan, Carter2

WYNS-WI 1:20.39 12Mischnick, Sawyer3

OCSC-WI 1:25.29 12Tibbits Villa, Santiago4

STRM-WI 1:33.11 12Lehmann, Owen5

OCSC-WI 1:33.25 12Birling, Will6

MSS-WI 1:33.92 11Schreiner, Reis7

OCSC-WI 1:36.33 11Tereba, Logan8

STRM-WI 1:40.02 11Gebhard, Liam9

OCSC-WI 1:40.70 11Totaro, Luca10

NBSC-WI 1:41.26 12Lunak, Bradley11

STRM-WI 1:41.70 11McCartin, Colin12

MM-WI 1:43.78 12Wile, Ethan13

STRM-WI 1:45.87 11Gronemus, Keegan14

STRM-WI 1:48.89 11Miko-Kohlhardt, Bentley15

Unattached-WI 1:50.45 11Maxwell, Thomas16

STRM-WI 1:52.05 11Bennett, Sillvan17

STRM-WI 1:54.25 12Harms, Eli18

STRM-WI 1:55.87 11MacDonald, Isaiah19

STRM-WI 1:56.84 11Erb, Lucky20
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Prelims  11-12...(#108 Men 11 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke)
MSS-WI 1:57.61 12Jakubowski, Rory21

Prelims  13 & Over
STRM-WI 59.77 17Schmid, Grant1

WYNS-WI 1:00.31 17Mischnick, Sage2

WYNS-WI 1:04.48 16Keele, Colin3

ASC-WI 1:06.45 23Elkassas, Adham4

WAT-WI 1:06.70 15Key, Izaac5

OCSC-WI 1:14.16 14Jenkins, Straton6

MSS-WI 1:19.66 13Julson, Wyatt7

MSS-WI 1:23.16 13Keppel, Julian8

WYNS-WI 1:23.39 13Woyak, Dray9

WAT-WI 1:29.11 15Florczak, Royce10

STRM-WI 1:29.93 14Lechner, Lucas11

OCSC-WI 2:15.87 13Johns, Will12

Event  109   Women 11 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

11-12 Meet: 1:02.81 12/16/2017 Gracie Colvin

13&O Meet: 57.82 12/15/2017 Abby Smith

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  11-12
OCSC-WI 1:08.64 12Hanson, Norah1

ASC-WI 1:09.04 12Schnurer, Esther2

STRM-WI 1:10.28 12Lambert, Cypress3

STRM-WI 1:13.78 11Haines, Lexi4

DFAC-WI 1:19.29 12Bouse, Sara5

DFAC-WI 1:22.10 11Hirst, Teiler6

STRM-WI 1:23.17 12Punzalan, Clara7

WYNS-WI 1:25.81 12Zoromski, Keira8

STRM-WI 1:27.17 11Endres, Hadley9

DFAC-WI 1:28.70 11Schulz, Lucy10

STRM-WI 1:28.81 12Mayefske, Gemma11

STRM-WI 1:30.43 11Meyer, Morgen12

OCSC-WI 1:31.82 11Jenkins, Ireland13

OCSC-WI 1:34.75 12Kruger, Reina14

STRM-WI 1:35.14 11Bieck, Harper15

OCSC-WI 1:35.48 11Reuter, Noelle16

STRM-WI 1:42.46 11Schiro, Stella17

DFAC-WI 1:47.10 11Davison, Kristin18

STRM-WI 1:49.94 11Schulz, Grace19

STRM-WI 1:50.87 12Miller, Piper20

STRM-WI 1:52.57 11Thao, Abby21

OCSC-WI 1:55.40 11Preston, Annabelle22

STRM-WI 1:55.87 11Dieckhoff, Emery23

STRM-WI 1:55.87 12Kennedy, Kyla23

STRM-WI 2:00.87 12Xiong, Audrey25

STRM-WI 2:00.87 11Wack, Kennedy25

STRM-WI 2:10.47 11Hill, Stella27

STRM-WI 2:19.20 11Thompson, Reese28

Prelims  13 & Over
WYNS-WI 57.54 15Beatty, Anna1

WYNS-WI 58.19 17McQueen, Scout2

STRM-WI 59.72 17Elliott, Becca3

UN02 1:00.44 23Metropulos, Mckenna4

WYNS-WI 1:00.81 17Gliniecki, Lexie5

STRM-WI 1:00.81 17Budde, Elena5

STRM-WI 1:01.27 15Grundahl, Sydney7

STRM-WI 1:03.49 17Deadman, Sophia8

WYNS-WI 1:03.57 18Block, Erin9

WBSC-WI 1:03.60 14Helminiak, Addie10

STRM-WI 1:04.13 15Loess, Michaela11

WYNS-WI 1:04.54 14Pagel, Pippi12

STRM-WI 1:05.38 17DeBoer, Erica13

WYNS-WI 1:05.61 14Aune, Grace14

STRM-WI 1:07.03 16Lambert, Addi15

STRM-WI 1:07.06 15Meyer, Maddie16

MSS-WI 1:07.29 16Berkley, Megan17

WAT-WI 1:10.43 13Carpenter, Ava18

DFAC-WI 1:13.54 15Hanson, Avery19

NBSC-WI 1:13.93 15Zahn, Paige20

STRM-WI 1:14.29 15Ruark, Ainsley21

STRM-WI 1:17.14 13James, Anika22

ASC-WI 1:17.37 15Beno, Elodie23

STRM-WI 1:17.86 13Bieck, Isla24

STRM-WI 1:18.02 16Vande Hei, Alivea25

DFAC-WI 1:25.59 14Atkinson, Leah26

NBSC-WI 1:26.89 16Balducci, Graycen27

DFAC-WI 1:31.62 13Hepting, Amelia28

STRM-WI 1:32.60 13Winkler, Carly29

WBSC-WI 1:34.58 13Ruiz, Abi30

STRM-WI 1:40.69 13Kendrick, Meghan31

WAT-WI 1:52.20 16Lauersdorf, Sophia32

Event  110   Men 11 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

11-12 Meet: 1:00.98 12/16/2017 Tyler Choedak

13&O Meet: 52.41 12/19/2015 Andrew Rodriguez

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  11-12
OCSC-WI 1:14.97 12Garrison, Noah1

ASC-WI 1:23.74 12Beno, Vincent2

STRM-WI 1:28.06 11McCartin, Colin3

OCSC-WI 1:28.29 11Tereba, Logan4

OCSC-WI 1:35.65 11Totaro, Luca5

WBSC-WI 1:36.10 12Kuzera, Wyatt6

WYNS-WI 1:40.25 12Mischnick, Sawyer7

STRM-WI 1:45.87 12Miller, Russell8

STRM-WI 1:47.33 12Karpe, Atharva9

Prelims  13 & Over
WYNS-WI 51.72 23Hellenbrand, Kody1

WYNS-WI 58.82 15Ogiba, Theo2

WYNS-WI 1:05.43 13Zblewski, Abel3

MSS-WI 1:10.53 13Julson, Isaac4

OCSC-WI 1:15.03 13Beermann, Henry5

WBSC-WI 1:22.97 14Pauli, Griffin6

STRM-WI 1:23.81 14Lechner, Logan7

STRM-WI 1:29.88 14Dennis, Will8

STRM-WI 1:45.87 13Erb, Runner9

STRM-WI 1:50.87 13Pasquan, Cameron10

Event  111   Women 11 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

11-12 Meet: 25.19 12/18/2018 Sienna Nitke

13&O Meet: 25.04 1/11/2025 Jillian Holler

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  11-12
DFAC-WI 28.14 11Lawton, Coco1

OCSC-WI 28.40 12Hanson, Norah2
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Prelims  11-12...(#111 Women 11 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)
MSS-WI 28.43 12Urban, Norah3

WYNS-WI 28.63 12Shafarik, Violet4

WYNS-WI 28.65 12Netzer, Izzy5

OCSC-WI 28.71 12Huber, Jacey6

STAR-WI 28.77 11Rozema, Erica7

STRM-WI 29.66 12Tan, Gabbie8

STRM-WI 29.72 12Wiley, Tenley9

WYNS-WI 29.76 12Schlund, Finley10

MSS-WI 29.79 12Siegler, Sophie11

OCSC-WI 29.82 11Waide, Nancy12

WYNS-WI 30.14 11Bergfeld, Amelia13

WAT-WI 30.61 12Polman, Sofia14

STRM-WI 30.68 12Kass, Aspen15

STRM-WI 30.76 12Dargiewicz, Dani16

ASC-WI 30.77 12Schnurer, Esther17

WAT-WI 30.84 12Gibson, Nora18

FSC-WI 31.02 11Mora, Lucy19

WAT-WI 31.46 12Maron, Hannah20

STRM-WI 32.06 12Pratt-Baxter, Clara21

DFAC-WI 32.34 12Bouse, Sara22

DFAC-WI 32.86 11Motiff, Emily23

WAT-WI 33.15 11Olson, Ingrid24

STRM-WI 33.38 11Boyes, Tess25

DFAC-WI 33.74 11Harmon, Kenzie26

DFAC-WI 34.01 11Davison, Kristin27

STRM-WI 34.31 11Sczepaniak, Allie28

MSS-WI 34.35 12Siler, Avery29

MM-WI 34.49 12Vlasak, Gemma30

MM-WI 35.08 12McGinley, Cora31

NBSC-WI 35.23 12Ogden, Taylor32

STRM-WI 35.24 11Winkler, Avery33

STRM-WI 35.37 12Taylor, Vivian34

DFAC-WI 35.61 12Schneider, Kailee35

STRM-WI 35.74 12Kennedy, Kyla36

STRM-WI 35.88 11Zimen, Sabrina37

MSS-WI 36.47 11Borland, Emma38

MSS-WI 36.75 12Coffey, Mara39

DFAC-WI 37.42 12Larson, Harper40

STRM-WI 37.65 11Dieckhoff, Emery41

DFAC-WI 37.98 12Lindeman, Hannah42

ASC-WI 39.27 11Dreier, Char43

WYNS-WI 39.35 11Woyak, Isla44

STAR-WI 39.67 12Sutkay, Olivia45

STAR-WI 40.22 11Winslow, Natalie46

STRM-WI 41.73 12Palutla, Drisha47

STRM-WI 41.87 11Ager, Clara48

DFAC-WI 42.54 11Vazquez Vang, Taylor49

WBSC-WI 42.96 12Buehler, Caroline50

STRM-WI 43.78 11Katz, Shosh51

STRM-WI 48.29 11Robinson, Skylar52

STRM-WI 52.33 11Siddharth, Rithanya53

Prelims  13 & Over
UN02 24.58 23Metropulos, Mckenna1

STRM-WI 24.75 16Lambert, Addi2

WYNS-WI 24.77 15Beatty, Anna3

WYNS-WI 25.28 17Davis, Kelsie4

STRM-WI 25.50 17Hastings, Mackenzie5

MSS-WI 25.73 15TeBeest, Audrey6

STRM-WI 25.90 16Lake, Clara7

STRM-WI 26.03 16Nicodemus, Elaina8

WYNS-WI 26.04 15Burger, Ila9

OCSC-WI 26.12 15Birling, Lydia10

DFAC-WI 26.20 14Hess, Sage11

STRM-WI 26.26 17Harms, Addy12

WAT-WI 26.48 15Warnecke, Raelyn13

STRM-WI 26.49 14Hague, Stella14

OCSC-WI 26.67 13Tereba, Melanie15

MM-WI 26.69 16Meverden, Brielle16

MSS-WI 26.84 16Deutscher, Leilani17

WBSC-WI 26.89 14Helminiak, Addie18

WBSC-WI 26.98 13Dallmann, Tori19

WYNS-WI 27.02 15Beran, Brooklynn20

STRM-WI 27.03 16Gearing, Brie21

DFAC-WI 27.18 13Aleksandrova, Adriana22

STRM-WI 27.18 14Bautista, Valerie22

WYNS-WI 27.28 14Zoromski, Kiley24

OCSC-WI 27.30 14Nichols, Tessa25

NBSC-WI 27.45 16Szymanski, Abbie26

OCSC-WI 27.46 16Pechan, Maya27

STRM-WI 27.57 13Vang-Koch, Dahlia28

WYNS-WI 27.59 14Schlund, Natalie29

STRM-WI 27.77 17Deadman, Sophia30

DFAC-WI 27.88 15Wagner, Bristyl31

MSS-WI 28.06 15Sampson, Libby32

STRM-WI 28.07 13Rauenhorst, Janie33

WYNS-WI 28.29 13Zarda, Adelyn34

OCSC-WI 28.36 14Pechan, Jocelyn35

OCSC-WI 28.42 13Glaser, Eva36

STRM-WI 28.51 13Thomas, Zoya37

ASC-WI 28.69 13Wallace, Natalie38

MM-WI 28.74 14Talabac, Rachel39

WBSC-WI 28.78 16Kuzera, Noelle40

STRM-WI 29.06 17Johnson, Grace41

WYNS-WI 29.10 13Page, Harper42

WYNS-WI 29.43 16Page, Finley43

NBSC-WI 29.60 16Kanter, Kaylee44

STRM-WI 29.68 14Prathap, Maya45

STRM-WI 29.72 13Weiss, Jamieson46

STRM-WI 29.78 13Bieck, Isla47

NBSC-WI 29.88 14Redlin, Hailee48

DFAC-WI 30.10 14Carini, Lucia49

STRM-WI 30.18 13Huggins, Elliott50

STRM-WI 30.26 14Gearing, Zoe51

ASC-WI 30.38 15Beno, Elodie52

STRM-WI 30.45 18Larkworthy, Emmalyn53

STAR-WI 30.50 14Rozema, Becca54

DFAC-WI 30.71 14Horras, Sydney55

DFAC-WI 31.34 13Dean, Annie56

NBSC-WI 31.36 13Myszkowski, Molly57

DFAC-WI 31.36 14Atkinson, Leah57

STRM-WI 31.41 15Hando, Maddy59

NBSC-WI 31.57 13Rinke, Mac60

DFAC-WI 31.63 13Anderson, Ivy61

STRM-WI 31.79 13Spredemann, Megan62

STRM-WI 31.99 13Maretski, Yeva63
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Prelims  13 & Over...(#111 Women 11 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)
NBSC-WI 32.03 13Szymanski, Ellie64

DFAC-WI 32.06 13Nowakowski, Lena65

NBSC-WI 32.49 14Sutton, Camille66

MM-WI 32.56 15Hergert, Haddie67

DFAC-WI 32.64 13Hepting, Amelia68

NBSC-WI 32.91 15Neuendorf, Zoey69

STRM-WI 33.03 14Vande Hei, Bella70

STRM-WI 33.18 15Jacobson, Adriana71

STRM-WI 33.40 14Gourlie, Megan72

MSS-WI 34.05 13Geipel, Claire73

WYNS-WI 34.25 13Kubat, Kajsa74

STAR-WI 34.34 15Nichols, Anna75

STRM-WI 34.54 15Melrose, Jersey76

MM-WI 35.07 13Gobel, Kairi77

OCSC-WI 36.75 14Ramos, Eddie78

STRM-WI 37.64 13Schleicher, Olivia79

STRM-WI 38.32 13Schleicher, Mady80

DFAC-WI 40.29 13Grossmeier, Taylor81

STRM-WI 42.15 13Rajasekaran, Navya82

STAR-WI 43.47 13Johanning, Allie83

STRM-WI 44.93 13Kandimalla, Chaitra84

Event  112   Men 11 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

11-12 Meet: 24.20 12/16/2022 Max Garbacz

13&O Meet: 22.47 1/11/2025 Blake Beatty

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  11-12
DFAC-WI 25.20 12Smallwood, Zephyr1

MSS-WI 26.16 12Ryan, Carter2

OCSC-WI 26.37 11McAteer, Beckem3

WBSC-WI 26.99 12Dallmann, AJ4

OCSC-WI 27.80 12Birling, Will5

WYNS-WI 28.10 12McQueen, Willem6

OCSC-WI 28.85 12Tibbits Villa, Santiago7

ASC-WI 29.80 12Beno, Vincent8

ASC-WI 30.00 12Rosinsky, Payton9

STRM-WI 30.16 11Miko-Kohlhardt, Bentley10

STAR-WI 30.91 12Ciafullo, Zaden11

WAT-WI 31.99 12Wheeler, Parker12

STRM-WI 32.05 12Lehmann, Owen13

STRM-WI 32.64 11MacDonald, Isaiah14

MM-WI 33.28 12Wile, Ethan15

MM-WI 33.65 12Sanford, Travis16

OCSC-WI 33.94 11Williams, Daxton17

MSS-WI 34.72 12Geisinger, Anderson18

STRM-WI 35.63 11Kuehn, Jackson19

DFAC-WI 35.72 11Iskandarani, Jameson20

STRM-WI 36.90 12Miller, Russell21

DFAC-WI 37.11 11Dziubinski, Everhett22

STRM-WI 37.21 12Gearing, Isaac23

STRM-WI 37.40 12Harms, Eli24

STRM-WI 38.67 11Gronemus, Keegan25

Unattached-WI 38.91 11Maxwell, Thomas26

OCSC-WI 39.43 12Wiegel, Nox27

STRM-WI 40.95 11Bennett, Sillvan28

STRM-WI 41.98 11Peterson, Jack29

STRM-WI 42.95 12Bommineni, Lalith30

OCSC-WI 45.75 11Giffin-Rao, Kailas31

Prelims  13 & Over
UN02 20.68 23Smolecki, Sebastian1

ASC-WI 22.01 23Elkassas, Adham2

WYNS-WI 23.12 17Mischnick, Sage3

STRM-WI 23.21 17Schmid, Grant4

WAT-WI 23.52 15Key, Izaac5

WYNS-WI 24.22 16Keele, Colin6

DFAC-WI 25.67 13Smith, Brian7

MSS-WI 25.92 13Julson, Isaac8

WAT-WI 26.81 15Florczak, Royce9

OCSC-WI 26.87 14Jenkins, Straton10

MSS-WI 27.20 13Julson, Wyatt11

WYNS-WI 27.22 14Buchholz, Charlie12

OCSC-WI 27.33 13Beermann, Henry13

DFAC-WI 27.47 14Tennie, Jacob14

STRM-WI 27.90 14Sivasankar, Akhil15

WYNS-WI 28.20 13Woyak, Dray16

Unattached-WI 28.71 13Maxwell, George17

WBSC-WI 30.23 14Pauli, Griffin18

DFAC-WI 30.34 13Grinde, Caleb19

STRM-WI 30.43 14Dennis, Will20

STRM-WI 31.06 13Pasquan, Cameron21

STRM-WI 32.41 15Fenske, Caiden22

OCSC-WI 33.50 13Pagel, Lucas23

OCSC-WI 36.94 13Johns, Will24

MSS-WI 55.97 14Geisinger, Aaden25

Event  151   Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 2:28.03DFAC-WI1

1) Lawton, Coraline 9 2) Borland, Hannah 10

3) Monroe, Ellie 10 4) Linderud, Charlotte 10

A 2:30.21WYNS-WI2

1) Gindt, Tenley 10 2) Benell-Gray, Vica 10

3) Ferrin, Addie 9 4) Zarda, Hayden 10

A 2:34.70STRM-WI3

1) Kass, Avalon 9 2) Pinnow, Hayley 10

3) Hague, Lucy 10 4) Krahn, Brinley 10

A 2:36.53MSS-WI4

1) Luedtke, Addie 9 2) VandenAkker, Etta 10

3) Ryan, Heidi 10 4) Harun, Ruby 9

B 2:50.57OCSC-WI5

1) Martin, Vera 10 2) McAteer, Vivien 10

3) Birling, Caroline 9 4) Gretzinger, Raelle 9

B 2:58.77STRM-WI6

1) Finkler, Nella 10 2) Kurutz, Khloe 10

3) Tadych, Maddie 10 4) Newkirk, Addie 9

B 3:07.58MSS-WI7

1) Dahlberg, June 9 2) Huebner, Pearly 8

3) Greeneway, Mikaela 9 4) Potter, Charlie 9

C 3:13.78STRM-WI8

1) Davie, Izzy 10 2) Karls, Elliana 9

3) Haas, Lillian 9 4) Pasquan, Leia 9

C 3:22.96OCSC-WI9

1) Bunderson, Eloise 10 2) Schuch, Presley 9

3) Diehl, Adalyn 9 4) Jones, Chloe 10

D 3:24.96STRM-WI10

1) Thomas, Sasha 10 2) Wack, Emerson 9

3) Franklin, June 10 4) Barr, Aubrey 10

micha
Line

micha
Line

micha
Line

micha
Line
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Event  151 ...(Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
E 3:38.55STRM-WI11

1) Richard, Christine 6 2) Liss, Alex 10

3) Punzalan, Maya 9 4) Larkworthy, Anna 10

C 3:40.89MSS-WI12

1) Landerud, Mae 8 2) Klinner, Lily 8

3) Voice, Elodie 10 4) Dahlberg, Laine 8

Event  152   Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 2:35.07DFAC-WI1

1) Sadowski, James 10 2) Ilovan, Eugene 10

3) Harmon, Tate 10 4) Leland, Aaron 10

A 2:37.10STRM-WI2

1) Lehmann, Mason 10 2) Miller, Ansel 9

3) Lambert, Legend 10 4) Leder, Henry 10

A 3:01.96OCSC-WI3

1) Garrison, Caleb 10 2) Jenkins, Wells 9

3) Juarez-Kim, Kai 10 4) Peterson, Galen 10

B 3:04.83STRM-WI4

1) Richard, Jack 9 2) Ursin, Ben 9

3) Dargiewicz, Wesley 10 4) Lee, Charley 9

C 3:49.87STRM-WI5

1) Schmandt, Grayson 9 2) Schiffner, Sterling 9

3) Siegert, Bryce 9 4) Starr, Jacob 9

Event  153   Mixed 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 1:28.91OCSC-WI1

1) McAteer, Maverick M8 2) Parish, Lily W7

3) Totaro, Cecelia W8 4) Hoeft, Hazel W8

A 1:32.25STRM-WI2

1) Richard, Boyd M8 2) Schiro, Farrah W8

3) Gebhard, Greyson M8 4) Dieckhoff, Teagan W8

A 1:36.54NBSC-WI3

1) Lavigne, Finn M8 2) Small, Connor M8

3) Lunak, Hollis W7 4) Humitz, Adelyne W8

B 1:42.11STRM-WI4

1) Lehmann, Quinten M7 2) Haas, Layla W7

3) Richard, Mary Ellen W8 4) Eggert, James M8

B 1:51.53OCSC-WI5

1) Engelhart, Hallie W7 2) Woller, Finn M8

3) Zolinski, Lincoln M8 4) Stahlke, Quinn W7

Event  154   Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

6&U Meet: 9:59.99 1/1/2001 None

7-8 Meet: 2:40.84 12/21/2019 Baya Burke

9-10 Meet: 2:25.36 12/16/2017 Lily Inkmann

Age   TeamName Seed Time

7-8
STRM-WI 3:33.87  8Dieckhoff, Teagan1

STRM-WI 3:40.87  8Schiro, Farrah2

9-10
WYNS-WI 2:21.14 10Zarda, Hayden1

OCSC-WI 2:32.27 10McAteer, Vivien2

STRM-WI 2:36.24 10Hague, Lucy3

ASC-WI 2:39.39 10Schnurer, Lorelei4

DFAC-WI 2:41.33  9Lawton, Coraline5

STRM-WI 2:52.29  9Kass, Avalon6

NBSC-WI 2:55.22 10Parent, Vayda7

WAT-WI 2:57.32 10Hoff, Olivia8

OCSC-WI 2:59.64 10Martin, Vera9

WYNS-WI 3:00.25 10Gindt, Tenley10

STRM-WI 3:10.87 10Krahn, Brinley11

STRM-WI 3:12.19 10Tadych, Maddie12

OCSC-WI 3:20.05 10Bunderson, Eloise13

OCSC-WI 3:20.45  9Gretzinger, Raelle14

STRM-WI 3:25.57 10Pinnow, Hayley15

STRM-WI 3:27.57 10Kurutz, Khloe16

STRM-WI 3:29.59 10Thomas, Sasha17

STRM-WI 3:30.46 10Davie, Izzy18

STRM-WI 3:34.40  9Punzalan, Maya19

STRM-WI 3:37.57  9Haas, Lillian20

MM-WI 3:38.08  9Dahl, Leona21

STRM-WI 3:40.87  9Pasquan, Leia22

STRM-WI 3:43.15 10Franklin, June23

STRM-WI 3:45.62  9Newkirk, Addie24

STRM-WI 3:47.06 10Finkler, Nella25

OCSC-WI 3:49.91  9Diehl, Adalyn26

OCSC-WI 3:51.23 10Jones, Chloe27

STRM-WI 3:56.20  9Gutgesell, Addy28

STRM-WI 4:24.04  9Wack, Emerson29

MM-WI 4:26.01 10Campfield, Georgia Mae30

NBSC-WI NT  9Rinke, Reese31

Event  155   Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

6&U Meet: 9:59.99 1/1/2001 None

7-8 Meet: 2:40.37 12/18/2021 Grant Brown

9-10 Meet: 2:14.40 12/17/2022 Cameron Dula

Age   TeamName Seed Time

7-8
STRM-WI 3:49.82  8Gebhard, Greyson1

9-10
STRM-WI 2:19.01 10Lambert, Legend1

OCSC-WI 2:29.88 10Garrison, Caleb2

FSC-WI 2:46.58  9Leopold, Jackson3

NBSC-WI 2:51.33 10Humitz, Ben4

ASC-WI 3:00.60  9Oberstadt, Carter5

OCSC-WI 3:10.76  9Jenkins, Wells6

OCSC-WI 3:13.45 10Juarez-Kim, Kai7

DFAC-WI 3:15.59 10Ilovan, Eugene8

STRM-WI 3:15.87  9Lee, Charley9

WYNS-WI 3:20.25 10Clendenning, Harrison10

STRM-WI 3:20.87  9Siegert, Bryce11

WBSC-WI 3:22.46 10Kuzera, Quincy12

STRM-WI 3:25.87 10Dargiewicz, Wesley13

STRM-WI 3:26.39  9Miller, Ansel14

STRM-WI 3:30.88  9Starr, Jacob15

STRM-WI 3:32.52  9Richard, Jack16

STRM-WI 3:40.87  9Ursin, Ben17

OCSC-WI 4:21.70 10Peterson, Galen18



Sun Prairie Storm Swim HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:19 PM  1/7/2026  Page 10

2026 WI STRM TYR Winter Classic - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Psych Sheet

Event  156   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

6&U Meet: 24.11 12/21/2019 Minka Oeftger

7-8 Meet: 18.14 12/21/2019 Breeley Hastings

9-10 Meet: 17.18 12/21/2019 Melissa Kuhiwczak

Age   TeamName Seed Time

6 & Under...(#156 Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)
STRM-WI 26.58  6Richard, Christine1

OCSC-WI 28.53  6Totaro, Stella2

DFAC-WI 29.22  6Heidtke, Charlotte3

DFAC-WI 30.42  6Marzu, Jojo or Joie4

STRM-WI 31.32  6Wakerhauser, Willa5

OCSC-WI 32.65  6Beermann, Charlotte6

STAR-WI 57.13  6Czyzewski, Kylen7

7-8
STRM-WI 21.55  8Richard, Mary Ellen1

DFAC-WI 21.79  8Rohmeyer, Emma2

DFAC-WI 22.12  8Monroe, Emmy3

DFAC-WI 22.27  8DeHart, Nora4

STRM-WI 22.50  7Haas, Layla5

NBSC-WI 22.65  8Humitz, Adelyne6

MSS-WI 22.69  8Landerud, Mae7

DFAC-WI 23.49  7Bowman, Jada8

NBSC-WI 23.78  7Lunak, Hollis9

OCSC-WI 24.19  8Totaro, Cecelia10

STRM-WI 24.20  8Svec, Amelia11

OCSC-WI 24.23  7Parish, Lily12

WAT-WI 24.26  8Maron, Evelyn13

MSS-WI 25.13  8Klinner, Lily14

STAR-WI 25.40  8Kussmaul, Ellie15

NBSC-WI 25.41  8Strbac, Sofia16

DFAC-WI 25.46  8Zahrte, Addie17

DFAC-WI 25.92  8Gay, Alayna18

NBSC-WI 26.05  8Langelin, Brooklyn19

STRM-WI 26.06  8Elliott, Carina20

MSS-WI 26.54  8Dahlberg, Laine21

DFAC-WI 26.73  8Anderson, Betty22

STRM-WI 26.95  8Peterson, Nora23

OCSC-WI 26.95  8Hoeft, Hazel23

OCSC-WI 27.14  7Engelhart, Hallie25

DFAC-WI 27.91  7Bond, Mackenzie26

DFAC-WI 28.82  7Munz, Bobbi27

WAT-WI 30.52  7Schaefer, Amelia28

OCSC-WI 31.05  7Stahlke, Quinn29

DFAC-WI 32.59  8Shovick, Everleigh30

DFAC-WI 34.55  8Mckiddy, Annabelle31

DFAC-WI 38.83  7Dziubinski, Edith32

OCSC-WI 44.44  8Giffin-Rao, Enora33

9-10
MSS-WI 20.38  9Potter, Charlie1

DFAC-WI 20.50 10Hess, Charleah2

OCSC-WI 20.88  9Gretzinger, Raelle3

Unattached-WI 20.99 10Maxwell, Rosemary4

DFAC-WI 21.41 10Novak, Aria5

OCSC-WI 22.02  9Birling, Caroline6

STRM-WI 22.37 10Pinnow, Hayley7

MM-WI 22.87  9Dahl, Leona8

STRM-WI 23.21 10Larkworthy, Anna9

MM-WI 23.88  9Glass, Finley10

FSC-WI 23.88 10Donnelly, Clara10

STAR-WI 24.23  9Conrad, Addie12

MSS-WI 24.29  9Greeneway, Mikaela13

NBSC-WI 24.89 10Ogden, Elyse14

MSS-WI 25.27 10Voice, Elodie15

OCSC-WI 25.58 10Jones, Chloe16

STRM-WI 25.61 10Barr, Aubrey17

OCSC-WI 26.28  9Schuch, Presley18

STRM-WI 26.87  9Pittelli, Sarah19

DFAC-WI 27.05  9Gillitzer, Signe20

OCSC-WI 28.72  9White, Calleigh21

DFAC-WI 29.95 10Smith, Ayla22

NBSC-WI 34.79  9Clouse, Marlowe23

MM-WI NT 10Thompson, Tatum24

MM-WI NT 10Elrod, Mya24

NBSC-WI NT 10Wipplinger, Izzy24

Event  157   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

6&U Meet: 25.35 12/15/2018 Jax Richard

7-8 Meet: 18.73 12/20/2015 Sam Wolf

9-10 Meet: 18.03 12/15/2018 Ty Carbon

Age   TeamName Seed Time

6 & Under
STRM-WI 26.93  6Ursin, James1

NBSC-WI NT  6Langelin, Benjamin2

7-8
OCSC-WI 19.20  8McAteer, Maverick1

NBSC-WI 19.91  8Lavigne, Finn2

DFAC-WI 20.28  8Smith, Brandon3

STRM-WI 22.37  8Richard, Boyd4

OCSC-WI 24.41  8Zolinski, Lincoln5

DFAC-WI 24.80  8Marzu, Jordy6

STRM-WI 25.46  7Lehmann, Quinten7

NBSC-WI 25.63  8Small, Connor8

MSS-WI 26.31  7Huebner, Cameron9

OCSC-WI 26.57  8Woller, Finn10

STAR-WI 32.44  7Zhao, Timmy11

9-10
DFAC-WI 16.96 10Harmon, Tate1

ASC-WI 18.84  9Oberstadt, Carter2

OCSC-WI 19.64 10Vancil, Lucas3

DFAC-WI 19.83 10Sadowski, James4

OCSC-WI 19.86  9Jenkins, Wells5

STRM-WI 22.57  9Schiffner, Sterling6

DFAC-WI 22.83  9Bowman, Kenny7

STRM-WI 23.47 10Lehmann, Mason8

OCSC-WI 23.82  9Scott, Cam9

STRM-WI 25.57  9Schmandt, Grayson10

STRM-WI 26.61  9Huggins, Eli11

DFAC-WI 29.59  9Anderson, Franko12

OCSC-WI 32.48  9Welch, Landon13

MM-WI NT 10Sanford, Calvin14

MM-WI NT 10Patel, Roshan14
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Event  158   Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

6&U Meet: 2:03.90 12/16/2017 Stella Hague

7-8 Meet: 1:21.84 12/21/2019 Baya Burke

9-10 Meet: 1:10.12 12/18/2016 Paris Fullerton

Age   TeamName Seed Time

7-8...(#158 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)
MSS-WI 1:50.85  8Huebner, Pearly1

STRM-WI 2:00.87  8Dieckhoff, Teagan2

STAR-WI 2:08.58  8Kussmaul, Ellie3

STRM-WI 2:10.87  8Schiro, Farrah4

STRM-WI 2:30.87  8Svec, Amelia5

9-10
OCSC-WI 1:16.36 10McAteer, Vivien1

WYNS-WI 1:18.41 10Zarda, Hayden2

ASC-WI 1:20.77 10Schnurer, Lorelei3

NBSC-WI 1:23.07 10Parent, Vayda4

NBSC-WI 1:23.11  9Rinke, Reese5

DFAC-WI 1:23.26 10Monroe, Ellie6

WAT-WI 1:30.67 10Hoff, Olivia7

WYNS-WI 1:30.72  9Ferrin, Addie8

STRM-WI 1:30.87  9Kass, Avalon9

DFAC-WI 1:31.59 10Linderud, Charlotte10

OCSC-WI 1:32.70 10Martin, Vera11

WYNS-WI 1:33.30 10Benell-Gray, Vica12

DFAC-WI 1:34.25 10Borland, Hannah13

MM-WI 1:35.64  9Long, Emmalyn14

OCSC-WI 1:36.00 10Bunderson, Eloise15

STRM-WI 1:40.87 10Krahn, Brinley16

STRM-WI 1:45.40 10Tadych, Maddie17

OCSC-WI 1:45.64  9Birling, Caroline18

STRM-WI 1:46.50 10Davie, Izzy19

STRM-WI 1:46.61  9Haas, Lillian20

STRM-WI 1:46.85 10Thomas, Sasha21

DFAC-WI 1:48.69  9Dziubinski, Eloise22

MSS-WI 1:49.38  9Dahlberg, June23

DFAC-WI 1:49.59 10Amacher, Bianca24

STRM-WI 1:51.28 10Finkler, Nella25

STRM-WI 1:57.22 10Franklin, June26

STRM-WI 1:57.87 10Kurutz, Khloe27

STRM-WI 1:57.87  9Newkirk, Addie27

STRM-WI 2:00.50  9Punzalan, Maya29

STRM-WI 2:00.87  9Karls, Elliana30

STRM-WI 2:05.87  9Pasquan, Leia31

STRM-WI 2:07.09 10Barr, Aubrey32

STRM-WI 2:10.87 10Liss, Alex33

STRM-WI 2:10.87  9Gutgesell, Addy33

OCSC-WI 2:19.16  9Diehl, Adalyn35

STRM-WI 2:25.87  9Wack, Emerson36

MM-WI 2:27.90 10Campfield, Georgia Mae37

NBSC-WI NT  9Parlier, Alex38

NBSC-WI NT 10Small, Gwynne38

Event  159   Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

6&U Meet: 4:59.99 1/1/2001 None

7-8 Meet: 1:23.27 12/21/2019 Quincy Laufenberg

9-10 Meet: 1:11.12 12/19/2015 Isaac Fleig

Age   TeamName Seed Time

7-8
STRM-WI 1:51.87  8Gebhard, Greyson1

STRM-WI 1:55.87  8Richard, Boyd2

9-10
OCSC-WI 1:17.05 10Garrison, Caleb1

MSS-WI 1:19.04 10Urban, Harrison2

FSC-WI 1:28.63  9Leopold, Jackson3

NBSC-WI 1:28.81 10Lunak, Logan4

DFAC-WI 1:29.85 10Leland, Aaron5

WYNS-WI 1:29.88 10Clendenning, Harrison6

STRM-WI 1:30.41  9Miller, Ansel7

STRM-WI 1:36.46 10Leder, Henry8

STRM-WI 1:38.23  9Richard, Jack9

NBSC-WI 1:42.41 10Humitz, Ben10

STRM-WI 1:44.46 10Dargiewicz, Wesley11

STRM-WI 1:45.87  9Lee, Charley12

STRM-WI 1:47.71  9Siegert, Bryce13

STRM-WI 1:55.87  9Ursin, Ben14

DFAC-WI 1:57.92  9Minks, Max15

STRM-WI 1:59.61  9Starr, Jacob16

STRM-WI 2:03.26  9Schmandt, Grayson17

STRM-WI 2:05.87  9Huggins, Eli18

OCSC-WI 2:37.57 10Peterson, Galen19

OCSC-WI 3:11.62  9Welch, Landon20

NBSC-WI NT  9Szymanski, Will21

Event  160   Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

6&U Meet: 53.93 1/11/2025 Noelle Brown

7-8 Meet: 46.33 12/21/2019 Baya Burke

9-10 Meet: 36.52 12/18/2016 Olivia Budzinski

Age   TeamName Seed Time

6 & Under
OCSC-WI 1:20.13  6Totaro, Stella1

7-8
MSS-WI 52.74  8Huebner, Pearly1

DFAC-WI 55.11  8Rohmeyer, Emma2

NBSC-WI 55.27  8Strbac, Sofia3

OCSC-WI 58.05  8Totaro, Cecelia4

DFAC-WI 1:00.30  8Monroe, Emmy5

MSS-WI 1:03.11  8Klinner, Lily6

OCSC-WI 1:04.66  8Hoeft, Hazel7

OCSC-WI 1:07.67  7Parish, Lily8

DFAC-WI 1:08.59  8DeHart, Nora9

DFAC-WI 1:08.88  8Anderson, Betty10

STRM-WI 1:10.81  8Dieckhoff, Teagan11

STRM-WI 1:10.87  7Haas, Layla12

STRM-WI 1:10.87  8Peterson, Nora12

DFAC-WI 1:14.28  8Shovick, Everleigh14

MSS-WI 1:15.00  8Dahlberg, Laine15

STRM-WI 1:15.87  8Richard, Mary Ellen16

STRM-WI 1:15.87  8Elliott, Carina16
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7-8...(#160 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)
NBSC-WI 1:16.46  8Humitz, Adelyne18

DFAC-WI 1:30.59  7Bond, Mackenzie19

DFAC-WI 1:32.59  7Bowman, Jada20

OCSC-WI 1:47.45  7Engelhart, Hallie21

9-10
DFAC-WI 40.19  9Lawton, Coraline1

MSS-WI 40.74 10VandenAkker, Etta2

WYNS-WI 41.83 10Benell-Gray, Vica3

WYNS-WI 43.56  9Ferrin, Addie4

MSS-WI 44.20 10Ryan, Heidi5

MSS-WI 47.16  9Luedtke, Addie6

STRM-WI 47.68 10Hague, Lucy7

STRM-WI 49.00 10Kurutz, Khloe8

MSS-WI 49.14  9Greeneway, Mikaela9

NBSC-WI 49.89  9Rinke, Reese10

WAT-WI 49.98 10Hoff, Olivia11

Unattached-WI 50.07 10Maxwell, Rosemary12

ASC-WI 50.23 10Schnurer, Lorelei13

STRM-WI 51.49 10Finkler, Nella14

WYNS-WI 51.89 10Gindt, Tenley15

MSS-WI 53.62  9Harun, Ruby16

MM-WI 53.64  9Long, Emmalyn17

OCSC-WI 54.43  9Schuch, Presley18

DFAC-WI 54.64 10Hess, Charleah19

STRM-WI 55.87  9Karls, Elliana20

STRM-WI 56.91  9Haas, Lillian21

NBSC-WI 57.13 10Small, Gwynne22

OCSC-WI 57.50 10Jones, Chloe23

STRM-WI 57.71  9Pasquan, Leia24

NBSC-WI 58.06 10Ogden, Elyse25

OCSC-WI 58.22  9Gretzinger, Raelle26

MSS-WI 58.91  9Dahlberg, June27

NBSC-WI 59.39 10Sorenson, McKenzie28

STRM-WI 59.99 10Barr, Aubrey29

STRM-WI 1:00.27 10Franklin, June30

STRM-WI 1:01.08 10Liss, Alex31

DFAC-WI 1:01.45  9Dziubinski, Eloise32

STRM-WI 1:01.63 10Davie, Izzy33

DFAC-WI 1:01.86 10Amacher, Bianca34

OCSC-WI 1:04.64  9White, Calleigh35

NBSC-WI 1:06.23  9Parlier, Alex36

STRM-WI 1:06.36  9Gutgesell, Addy37

STAR-WI 1:07.32  9Conrad, Addie38

NBSC-WI 1:07.99 10Wipplinger, Izzy39

STAR-WI 1:08.49 10Howell, Josie40

DFAC-WI 1:13.59 10Smith, Ayla41

MM-WI 1:13.77  9Glass, Finley42

DFAC-WI 1:18.43 10Novak, Aria43

MM-WI 1:19.79 10Jach, Reagan44

STRM-WI 1:20.64 10Larkworthy, Anna45

STRM-WI 1:20.87  9Pittelli, Sarah46

MM-WI NT 10Campfield, Georgia Mae47

MM-WI NT 10Thompson, Tatum47

MM-WI NT 10Elrod, Mya47

Event  161   Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

6&U Meet: 1:09.81 12/16/2017 Quincy Laufenberg

7-8 Meet: 43.58 1/11/2025 Jansen Hartzell

9-10 Meet: 37.84 12/17/2022 Cameron Dula

Age   TeamName Seed Time

6 & Under
STRM-WI 1:15.87  6Ursin, James1

7-8
OCSC-WI 52.75  8McAteer, Maverick1

OCSC-WI 59.23  8Woller, Finn2

DFAC-WI 1:04.30  8Smith, Brandon3

STRM-WI 1:04.63  8Gebhard, Greyson4

OCSC-WI 1:23.45  8Zolinski, Lincoln5

NBSC-WI NT  8Small, Connor6

9-10
STRM-WI 39.58 10Lambert, Legend1

NBSC-WI 44.36 10Lunak, Logan2

STRM-WI 44.60  9Miller, Ansel3

STRM-WI 48.52 10Dargiewicz, Wesley4

MSS-WI 48.67 10Urban, Harrison5

DFAC-WI 49.17 10Ilovan, Eugene6

NBSC-WI 50.16 10Langelin, Hunter7

OCSC-WI 50.19 10Juarez-Kim, Kai8

WBSC-WI 52.02 10Kuzera, Quincy9

DFAC-WI 52.88  9Minks, Max10

DFAC-WI 52.89 10Sadowski, James11

STRM-WI 52.90 10Lehmann, Mason12

WYNS-WI 53.09 10Clendenning, Harrison13

STRM-WI 53.61  9Ursin, Ben14

MM-WI 55.37 10Mamaikanov, Tristan15

STRM-WI 55.87  9Schiffner, Sterling16

DFAC-WI 56.01  9Bowman, Kenny17

OCSC-WI 56.29 10Vancil, Lucas18

STRM-WI 1:05.76  9Starr, Jacob19

NBSC-WI 1:05.94  9Szymanski, Will20

STRM-WI 1:05.96  9Lee, Charley21

STRM-WI 1:06.43  9Richard, Jack22

DFAC-WI 1:06.73  9Anderson, Franko23

OCSC-WI 1:14.91 10Peterson, Galen24

STRM-WI 1:16.33  9Schmandt, Grayson25

OCSC-WI 1:23.45  9Scott, Cam26

MM-WI NT 10Sanford, Calvin27

Event  162   Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

6&U Meet: 4:59.99 1/1/2001 None

7-8 Meet: 1:31.16 12/17/2022 Elizabeth Burke

9-10 Meet: 1:10.09 12/19/2015 Anya Duffy

Age   TeamName Seed Time
DFAC-WI 1:22.33 10Monroe, Ellie1

DFAC-WI 1:26.23 10Borland, Hannah2

STRM-WI 1:50.87  9Kass, Avalon3

STRM-WI 1:55.87 10Tadych, Maddie4

STRM-WI 1:55.87 10Pinnow, Hayley4

MSS-WI 2:00.00  9Greeneway, Mikaela6

MM-WI 2:03.21  9Dahl, Leona7
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9-10...(#162 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly)
STRM-WI 2:07.47  9Newkirk, Addie8

STRM-WI 2:09.50 10Thomas, Sasha9

STRM-WI 2:15.87  9Punzalan, Maya10

OCSC-WI 3:14.15  9Diehl, Adalyn11

MM-WI NT 10Campfield, Georgia Mae12

Event  163   Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

6&U Meet: 9:59.99 1/1/2001 None

7-8 Meet: 1:30.81 12/18/2021 Grant Brown

9-10 Meet: 1:11.55 12/19/2015 Isaac Fleig

Age   TeamName Seed Time
DFAC-WI 1:07.73 10Harmon, Tate1

FSC-WI 1:24.41  9Leopold, Jackson2

NBSC-WI 1:29.55 10Humitz, Ben3

OCSC-WI 1:31.80 10Garrison, Caleb4

STRM-WI 1:48.57 10Leder, Henry5

Event  164   Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

6&U Meet: 44.59 1/1/2025 Noelle Brown

7-8 Meet: 32.04 12/21/2019 Baya Burke

9-10 Meet: 28.77 12/19/2015 Anya Duffy

Age   TeamName Seed Time

6 & Under
STRM-WI 58.12  6Richard, Christine1

STRM-WI 1:07.59  6Wakerhauser, Willa2

OCSC-WI 1:09.67  6Beermann, Charlotte3

DFAC-WI 1:12.67  6Marzu, Jojo or Joie4

DFAC-WI 1:13.96  6Heidtke, Charlotte5

7-8
MSS-WI 39.87  8Huebner, Pearly1

DFAC-WI 41.45  8Rohmeyer, Emma2

DFAC-WI 41.72  8Monroe, Emmy3

NBSC-WI 43.90  8Humitz, Adelyne4

OCSC-WI 44.11  8Hoeft, Hazel5

STRM-WI 44.94  8Schiro, Farrah6

STRM-WI 45.37  8Richard, Mary Ellen7

DFAC-WI 46.48  8DeHart, Nora8

STRM-WI 46.63  7Haas, Layla9

DFAC-WI 46.74  8Shovick, Everleigh10

MSS-WI 48.00  8Landerud, Mae11

NBSC-WI 48.61  8Strbac, Sofia12

OCSC-WI 48.71  8Totaro, Cecelia13

STRM-WI 49.01  8Elliott, Carina14

OCSC-WI 49.32  7Parish, Lily15

MSS-WI 49.91  8Klinner, Lily16

WAT-WI 50.64  8Maron, Evelyn17

STAR-WI 51.45  8Kussmaul, Ellie18

STRM-WI 51.50  8Peterson, Nora19

MSS-WI 53.49  8Dahlberg, Laine20

DFAC-WI 54.85  8Gay, Alayna21

NBSC-WI 55.59  8Langelin, Brooklyn22

DFAC-WI 55.97  8Zahrte, Addie23

DFAC-WI 57.58  8Anderson, Betty24

DFAC-WI 1:01.12  7Munz, Bobbi25

OCSC-WI 1:01.62  7Engelhart, Hallie26

STRM-WI 1:01.84  8Svec, Amelia27

DFAC-WI 1:06.04  7Bowman, Jada28

DFAC-WI 1:06.40  7Bond, Mackenzie29

OCSC-WI 1:07.67  7Stahlke, Quinn30

WAT-WI 1:11.56  7Schaefer, Amelia31

DFAC-WI 1:12.59  8Mckiddy, Annabelle32

DFAC-WI 1:22.29  7Dziubinski, Edith33

OCSC-WI 1:49.30  8Giffin-Rao, Enora34

NBSC-WI NT  7Lunak, Hollis35

9-10
OCSC-WI 29.02 10McAteer, Vivien1

WYNS-WI 30.83 10Zarda, Hayden2

STRM-WI 31.26 10Hague, Lucy3

STRM-WI 31.33  9Karls, Elliana4

NBSC-WI 31.93 10Parent, Vayda5

DFAC-WI 32.30  9Lawton, Coraline6

MSS-WI 32.52 10VandenAkker, Etta7

MSS-WI 32.82 10Ryan, Heidi8

ASC-WI 32.85 10Schnurer, Lorelei9

WYNS-WI 33.33 10Benell-Gray, Vica10

DFAC-WI 33.40 10Linderud, Charlotte11

WYNS-WI 33.79 10Gindt, Tenley12

DFAC-WI 34.04 10Monroe, Ellie13

OCSC-WI 34.40 10Martin, Vera14

WYNS-WI 35.65  9Ferrin, Addie15

STRM-WI 35.67 10Krahn, Brinley16

NBSC-WI 35.68  9Rinke, Reese17

STRM-WI 36.42 10Kurutz, Khloe18

MSS-WI 37.06  9Luedtke, Addie19

MSS-WI 37.82  9Harun, Ruby20

MM-WI 37.97  9Long, Emmalyn21

WAT-WI 38.12 10Hoff, Olivia22

STRM-WI 38.20 10Pinnow, Hayley23

MSS-WI 38.25  9Potter, Charlie24

STRM-WI 38.38  9Newkirk, Addie25

OCSC-WI 39.05 10Bunderson, Eloise26

MSS-WI 39.15  9Greeneway, Mikaela27

DFAC-WI 39.48 10Hess, Charleah28

OCSC-WI 39.84  9Birling, Caroline29

STRM-WI 40.33  9Pasquan, Leia30

STRM-WI 40.48 10Franklin, June31

NBSC-WI 40.54  9Parlier, Alex32

STRM-WI 40.83 10Barr, Aubrey33

STRM-WI 41.42 10Finkler, Nella34

STRM-WI 41.49 10Davie, Izzy35

STRM-WI 41.50  9Wack, Emerson36

NBSC-WI 41.78 10Ogden, Elyse37

STRM-WI 42.01  9Punzalan, Maya38

DFAC-WI 42.36 10Novak, Aria39

STRM-WI 42.37 10Larkworthy, Anna40

STRM-WI 42.48 10Thomas, Sasha41

NBSC-WI 42.58 10Sorenson, McKenzie42

OCSC-WI 43.07  9Diehl, Adalyn43

OCSC-WI 43.76  9Schuch, Presley44

MSS-WI 44.21  9Dahlberg, June45

DFAC-WI 44.78  9Dziubinski, Eloise46

NBSC-WI 44.91 10Small, Gwynne47

STAR-WI 45.52  9Conrad, Addie48

STAR-WI 46.22 10Howell, Josie49
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9-10...(#164 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)
OCSC-WI 47.29  9White, Calleigh50

STRM-WI 47.74  9Gutgesell, Addy51

MSS-WI 47.76 10Voice, Elodie52

STRM-WI 48.63 10Liss, Alex53

NBSC-WI 48.92  9Clouse, Marlowe54

NBSC-WI 48.94 10Wipplinger, Izzy55

MM-WI 49.19 10Elrod, Mya56

MM-WI 49.31  9Glass, Finley57

DFAC-WI 51.35  9Gillitzer, Signe58

MM-WI 52.78 10Jach, Reagan59

DFAC-WI 55.09 10Smith, Ayla60

STRM-WI 1:05.77  9Pittelli, Sarah61

MM-WI 1:06.48 10Thompson, Tatum62

Event  165   Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

6&U Meet: 41.98 12/15/2018 Joseph Chikowero

7-8 Meet: 32.19 12/19/2015 Caden Van Buren

9-10 Meet: 28.73 12/18/2021 Quincy Laufenberg

Age   TeamName Seed Time

6 & Under
STRM-WI 1:01.43  6Ursin, James1

NBSC-WI NT  6Langelin, Benjamin2

7-8
OCSC-WI 36.04  8McAteer, Maverick1

DFAC-WI 38.03  8Smith, Brandon2

STRM-WI 38.71  8Gebhard, Greyson3

NBSC-WI 39.89  8Lavigne, Finn4

STRM-WI 42.35  8Richard, Boyd5

OCSC-WI 46.53  8Zolinski, Lincoln6

MSS-WI 51.90  7Huebner, Cameron7

NBSC-WI 54.11  8Small, Connor8

OCSC-WI 55.79  8Woller, Finn9

DFAC-WI 56.11  8Marzu, Jordy10

STRM-WI 1:05.24  7Lehmann, Quinten11

STAR-WI 1:12.70  7Zhao, Timmy12

9-10
OCSC-WI 27.07  9Jenkins, Wells1

OCSC-WI 29.90 10Garrison, Caleb2

MSS-WI 32.31 10Urban, Harrison3

FSC-WI 33.33  9Leopold, Jackson4

ASC-WI 33.43  9Oberstadt, Carter5

DFAC-WI 34.45 10Leland, Aaron6

STRM-WI 34.49 10Lehmann, Mason7

NBSC-WI 36.05 10Lunak, Logan8

NBSC-WI 36.35 10Langelin, Hunter9

STRM-WI 36.86 10Dargiewicz, Wesley10

OCSC-WI 37.24 10Juarez-Kim, Kai11

STRM-WI 37.51  9Miller, Ansel12

STRM-WI 37.61  9Lee, Charley13

STRM-WI 37.78  9Richard, Jack14

DFAC-WI 38.22 10Ilovan, Eugene15

DFAC-WI 38.57 10Sadowski, James16

DFAC-WI 39.09  9Minks, Max17

WBSC-WI 40.54 10Kuzera, Quincy18

STRM-WI 42.12  9Siegert, Bryce19

MM-WI 42.32 10Sanford, Calvin20

STRM-WI 42.95  9Starr, Jacob21

MM-WI 44.35 10Mamaikanov, Tristan22

OCSC-WI 45.11 10Vancil, Lucas23

STRM-WI 45.69  9Schiffner, Sterling24

DFAC-WI 46.41  9Bowman, Kenny25

NBSC-WI 46.43  9Szymanski, Will26

STRM-WI 47.00  9Schmandt, Grayson27

OCSC-WI 48.27 10Peterson, Galen28

DFAC-WI 48.77  9Anderson, Franko29

STRM-WI 48.79  9Ursin, Ben30

OCSC-WI 49.25  9Scott, Cam31

MM-WI 51.38 10Patel, Roshan32

OCSC-WI 1:00.63  9Welch, Landon33

STRM-WI 1:13.71  9Huggins, Eli34

Event  166   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

6&U Meet: 23.23 1/11/2025 Noelle Brown

7-8 Meet: 16.84 12/19/2015 Ava Newman

9-10 Meet: 15.53 12/21/2019 Taetem Martin

Age   TeamName Seed Time

6 & Under
OCSC-WI 35.98  6Totaro, Stella1

DFAC-WI 40.59  6Marzu, Jojo or Joie2

STRM-WI 40.87  6Richard, Christine3

DFAC-WI 44.59  6Heidtke, Charlotte4

STRM-WI 47.09  6Wakerhauser, Willa5

OCSC-WI 1:07.67  6Beermann, Charlotte6

7-8
DFAC-WI 19.79  8Monroe, Emmy1

DFAC-WI 20.37  8Rohmeyer, Emma2

OCSC-WI 21.58  8Totaro, Cecelia3

STRM-WI 23.12  8Dieckhoff, Teagan4

STRM-WI 23.26  8Elliott, Carina5

STRM-WI 23.34  8Richard, Mary Ellen6

STRM-WI 23.38  8Schiro, Farrah7

STRM-WI 23.75  8Svec, Amelia8

STRM-WI 26.27  7Haas, Layla9

OCSC-WI 26.70  7Parish, Lily10

DFAC-WI 27.28  8Shovick, Everleigh11

NBSC-WI 27.95  7Lunak, Hollis12

OCSC-WI 29.62  8Hoeft, Hazel13

STRM-WI 29.83  8Peterson, Nora14

DFAC-WI 30.70  8Gay, Alayna15

DFAC-WI 31.68  8DeHart, Nora16

DFAC-WI 31.85  8Zahrte, Addie17

WAT-WI 31.94  8Maron, Evelyn18

DFAC-WI 33.69  7Munz, Bobbi19

OCSC-WI 36.44  7Stahlke, Quinn20

OCSC-WI 36.45  7Engelhart, Hallie21

WAT-WI 37.42  7Schaefer, Amelia22

STAR-WI 37.71  8Kussmaul, Ellie23

DFAC-WI 46.59  8Mckiddy, Annabelle24

OCSC-WI 1:07.67  8Giffin-Rao, Enora25

9-10
OCSC-WI 16.37 10McAteer, Vivien1

DFAC-WI 16.51 10Borland, Hannah2

STRM-WI 18.29  9Kass, Avalon3

DFAC-WI 18.63 10Linderud, Charlotte4
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9-10...(#166 Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)
OCSC-WI 19.48  9Birling, Caroline5

OCSC-WI 20.44 10Martin, Vera6

MSS-WI 20.72 10Ryan, Heidi7

OCSC-WI 21.70  9Gretzinger, Raelle8

MM-WI 22.11  9Dahl, Leona9

MSS-WI 22.61  9Potter, Charlie10

OCSC-WI 22.94 10Bunderson, Eloise11

Unattached-WI 24.02 10Maxwell, Rosemary12

STRM-WI 24.22 10Tadych, Maddie13

OCSC-WI 24.27  9Schuch, Presley14

DFAC-WI 24.32 10Novak, Aria15

DFAC-WI 24.90 10Hess, Charleah16

OCSC-WI 26.15 10Jones, Chloe17

STRM-WI 26.22 10Larkworthy, Anna18

STRM-WI 26.74 10Krahn, Brinley19

STAR-WI 27.13 10Howell, Josie20

DFAC-WI 27.73 10Amacher, Bianca21

MM-WI 28.16  9Glass, Finley22

NBSC-WI 29.25 10Sorenson, McKenzie23

DFAC-WI 30.27  9Dziubinski, Eloise24

STAR-WI 30.52  9Conrad, Addie25

STRM-WI 32.87  9Pittelli, Sarah26

STRM-WI 33.01 10Liss, Alex27

DFAC-WI 38.59  9Gillitzer, Signe28

OCSC-WI 1:07.67  9White, Calleigh29

MM-WI NT 10Thompson, Tatum30

MM-WI NT 10Elrod, Mya30

Event  167   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

6&U Meet: 24.30 12/15/2018 Joseph Chikowero

7-8 Meet: 16.48 12/19/2015 Caden Van Buren

9-10 Meet: 14.79 1/11/2025 Beckhem McAeer

Age   TeamName Seed Time

6 & Under
STRM-WI 29.14  6Ursin, James1

7-8
DFAC-WI 18.14  8Smith, Brandon1

OCSC-WI 18.90  8McAteer, Maverick2

NBSC-WI 23.69  8Lavigne, Finn3

STRM-WI 26.45  8Richard, Boyd4

MSS-WI 26.88  7Huebner, Cameron5

DFAC-WI 29.59  8Marzu, Jordy6

OCSC-WI 29.88  8Zolinski, Lincoln7

OCSC-WI 30.03  8Woller, Finn8

STRM-WI 38.57  7Lehmann, Quinten9

NBSC-WI NT  8Small, Connor10

9-10
DFAC-WI 14.89 10Harmon, Tate1

STRM-WI 16.80 10Lambert, Legend2

OCSC-WI 18.67 10Juarez-Kim, Kai3

NBSC-WI 20.20 10Langelin, Hunter4

ASC-WI 20.33  9Oberstadt, Carter5

OCSC-WI 20.73  9Jenkins, Wells6

DFAC-WI 22.59 10Leland, Aaron7

STRM-WI 22.83 10Leder, Henry8

STRM-WI 23.74  9Schiffner, Sterling9

OCSC-WI 24.68  9Scott, Cam10

STRM-WI 27.40  9Siegert, Bryce11

DFAC-WI 29.25  9Bowman, Kenny12

OCSC-WI 30.04  9Welch, Landon13

STRM-WI 35.81  9Huggins, Eli14

OCSC-WI 1:07.67 10Vancil, Lucas15

MM-WI NT 10Sanford, Calvin16

MM-WI NT 10Patel, Roshan16

Event  201   Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 2:13.60WYNS-WI1

1) Benell-Gray, Vica 10 2) Gindt, Tenley 10

3) Ferrin, Addie 9 4) Zarda, Hayden 10

A 2:20.53STRM-WI2

1) Budde, Vivian 10 2) Kurutz, Khloe 10

3) Gaudreau, Brynley 10 4) Hague, Lucy 10

A 2:22.94MSS-WI3

1) Kasten, Hattie 9 2) Luedtke, Addie 9

3) Harun, Ruby 9 4) Siler, Sydney 10

A 2:33.55NBSC-WI4

1) Rinke, Reese 9 2) Parlier, Alex 9

3) Humitz, Adelyne 8 4) Parent, Vayda 10

A 2:44.61DFAC-WI5

1) Hess, Charleah 10 2) Rohmeyer, Emma 8

3) Novak, Aria 10 4) Morgan, Viktoria 10

B 2:45.26STRM-WI6

1) Franklin, June 10 2) Barr, Aubrey 10

3) Haas, Lillian 9 4) Vang-Koch, Sylvia 10

A 3:06.44STAR-WI7

1) Conrad, Addie 9 2) Kussmaul, Ellie 8

3) Howell, Josie 10 4) Swadley, Morgan 9

D 3:10.31STRM-WI8

1) Liss, Alex 10 2) Gutgesell, Addy 9

3) Larkworthy, Anna 10 4) Punzalan, Maya 9

B 3:11.69NBSC-WI9

1) Sorenson, McKenzie 10 2) Strbac, Sofia 8

3) Langelin, Brooklyn 8 4) Small, Gwynne 10

C 3:17.23STRM-WI10

1) Pittelli, Sarah 9 2) Karls, Elliana 9

3) Thomas, Sasha 10 4) Wack, Emerson 9

Event  202   Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
B 2:21.04STRM-WI1

1) Kempfer, Ivan 10 2) Miller, Ansel 9

3) Lee, Charley 9 4) Lambert, Legend 10

A 2:21.09STRM-WI2

1) Lehmann, Mason 10 2) Leder, Henry 10

3) Eggert, Charles 10 4) Dargiewicz, Wesley 10

A 2:32.92NBSC-WI3

1) Lunak, Logan 10 2) Langelin, Hunter 10

3) Lavigne, Finn 8 4) Humitz, Ben 10

Event  203   Mixed 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 1:22.97STRM-WI1

1) Eggert, James M8 2) Svec, Amelia W8

3) Schiro, Farrah W8 4) Gebhard, Greyson M8
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Event  203 ...(Mixed 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
B 1:30.42STRM-WI2

1) Lehmann, Quinten M7 2) Peterson, Nora W8

3) Tietz, Blake W8 4) Ursin, James M6

C 1:35.20STRM-WI3

1) Haas, Layla W7 2) Hill, Atticus M8

3) Boyes, Aoife W8 4) Buchholz, Jax M8

A 4:59.99STAR-WI4

1) Carlson, Brenna W8 2) Zhao, Timmy M7

3) Czyzewski, Kylen W6 4) Lyons, Nathan M8

Event  205   Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

6&U Meet: 57.13 12/16/2018 Alex Meakim

7-8 Meet: 37.50 12/22/2019 Baya Burke

9-10 Meet: 31.01 12/18/2016 Paris Fullerton

Age   TeamName Seed Time

7-8
DFAC-WI 47.38  8Monroe, Emmy1

STRM-WI 1:00.87  8Svec, Amelia2

STRM-WI 1:00.87  7Haas, Layla2

9-10
ASC-WI 34.01 10Schnurer, Lorelei1

DFAC-WI 34.65 10Monroe, Ellie2

WYNS-WI 39.50 10Gindt, Tenley3

NBSC-WI 39.56 10Parent, Vayda4

WYNS-WI 39.89  9Ferrin, Addie5

STRM-WI 39.98 10Budde, Vivian6

WYNS-WI 42.94 10Benell-Gray, Vica7

MSS-WI 45.00  9Shumway, Emmie8

STRM-WI 46.84  9Haas, Lillian9

STRM-WI 48.13 10Kurutz, Khloe10

STRM-WI 48.28 10Vang-Koch, Sylvia11

DFAC-WI 49.37 10Amacher, Bianca12

MSS-WI 49.46  9Greeneway, Mikaela13

STRM-WI 49.86 10Thomas, Sasha14

FSC-WI 50.31 10Shanahan, Mary15

STRM-WI 50.79 10Franklin, June16

STRM-WI 51.83 10Gaudreau, Brynley17

STRM-WI 55.44  9Karls, Elliana18

STRM-WI 56.13  9Punzalan, Maya19

STRM-WI 57.93 10Barr, Aubrey20

NBSC-WI 59.32  9Parlier, Alex21

STRM-WI 1:00.72  9Wack, Emerson22

STRM-WI 1:01.62 10Liss, Alex23

STRM-WI 1:07.19  9Gutgesell, Addy24

MSS-WI 1:12.00  9Krogman, Presley25

MM-WI NT 10Singer, Penny26

Event  206   Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

7-8 Meet: 38.82 1/11/2025 Declan Otis

9-10 Meet: 32.23 12/22/2019 Gavin Vordermann

Age   TeamName Seed Time

7-8
DFAC-WI 43.37  8Smith, Brandon1

STRM-WI 1:04.87  8Gebhard, Greyson2

STRM-WI 1:10.87  8Eggert, James3

9-10
DFAC-WI 30.07 10Harmon, Tate1

STRM-WI 35.61 10Lambert, Legend2

STRM-WI 43.71 10Eggert, Charles3

DFAC-WI 43.91 10Ilovan, Eugene4

NBSC-WI 46.17 10Lunak, Logan5

STRM-WI 47.21 10Lehmann, Mason6

STRM-WI 48.08 10Dargiewicz, Wesley7

DFAC-WI 48.50  9Minks, Max8

STRM-WI 49.64  9Miller, Ansel9

ASC-WI 50.81  9Oberstadt, Carter10

STRM-WI 52.54  9Lee, Charley11

WYNS-WI 53.71 10Clendenning, Harrison12

STRM-WI 55.51  9Starr, Jacob13

MM-WI 58.35 10Mamaikanov, Tristan14

STRM-WI 1:01.00  9Ursin, Ben15

Event  207   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

6&U Meet: 19.49 1/1/2025 Noelle Brown

7-8 Meet: 15.38 12/22/2019 Ella Urben

9-10 Meet: 14.45 12/22/2019 Sofija Marchena

Age   TeamName Seed Time

6 & Under
STAR-WI 47.13  6Czyzewski, Kylen1

7-8
DFAC-WI 17.77  8Rohmeyer, Emma1

DFAC-WI 19.60  8DeHart, Nora2

STRM-WI 19.80  8Svec, Amelia3

NBSC-WI 20.24  8Humitz, Adelyne4

STRM-WI 20.35  8Schiro, Farrah5

STRM-WI 20.81  8Peterson, Nora6

NBSC-WI 20.92  7Lunak, Hollis7

DFAC-WI 21.10  8Nooyen, Harper8

STRM-WI 21.14  8Tietz, Blake9

STRM-WI 21.25  7Haas, Layla10

NBSC-WI 21.38  8Strbac, Sofia11

STRM-WI 21.58  8Boyes, Aoife12

NBSC-WI 21.66  8Langelin, Brooklyn13

DFAC-WI 22.14  8Gay, Alayna14

DFAC-WI 22.40  7Munz, Bobbi15

STRM-WI 23.46  8Kline, Genevieve16

DFAC-WI 23.61  8Zahrte, Addie17

STAR-WI 27.61  8Carlson, Brenna18

DFAC-WI 28.87  7McBeth, Sydney19

DFAC-WI 35.67  8Mckiddy, Annabelle20

9-10
DFAC-WI 16.00  9Lawton, Coraline1

DFAC-WI 18.49 10Hess, Charleah2

DFAC-WI 18.84 10Linderud, Charlotte3

DFAC-WI 19.76 10Morgan, Viktoria4

DFAC-WI 20.45  9Rivera, Camila5

DFAC-WI 21.04 10Amacher, Bianca6

STRM-WI 21.31 10Larkworthy, Anna7

STAR-WI 22.32  9Swadley, Morgan8

FSC-WI 22.44 10Donnelly, Clara9

STAR-WI 22.54  9Conrad, Addie10

DFAC-WI 22.99 10Novak, Aria11
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9-10...(#207 Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)
STRM-WI 23.51 10Barr, Aubrey12

DFAC-WI 24.43  9Gillitzer, Signe13

DFAC-WI 24.55  9Do, Vivian14

DFAC-WI 24.77 10Smith, Ayla15

STRM-WI 26.46  9Pittelli, Sarah16

MSS-WI 27.03  9Krogman, Presley17

NBSC-WI 29.75  9Clouse, Marlowe18

Event  208   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

6&U Meet: 20.63 12/16/2018 Joseph Chikowero

7-8 Meet: 14.93 12/19/2015 Caden Van Buren

9-10 Meet: 13.25 1/11/2025 Beckhem McAteer

Age   TeamName Seed Time

6 & Under
NBSC-WI NT  6Langelin, Benjamin1

7-8
NBSC-WI 18.37  8Lavigne, Finn1

STRM-WI 21.18  8Eggert, James2

WAT-WI 24.02  7Villarreal, Olin3

NBSC-WI 24.02  8Small, Connor3

STRM-WI 25.07  8Buchholz, Jax5

STRM-WI 25.15  7Lehmann, Quinten6

STRM-WI 27.30  8Hill, Atticus7

MSS-WI 29.97  7Krogman, Magnus8

STAR-WI 30.37  7Zhao, Timmy9

STAR-WI 48.58  8Lyons, Nathan10

9-10
DFAC-WI 13.64 10Harmon, Tate1

STRM-WI 14.60 10Lambert, Legend2

ASC-WI 15.73  9Oberstadt, Carter3

DFAC-WI 17.59 10Leland, Aaron4

STRM-WI 18.08  9Schiffner, Sterling5

STRM-WI 18.46 10Kempfer, Ivan6

STRM-WI 18.80 10Lehmann, Mason7

WBSC-WI 18.94 10Kuzera, Quincy8

DFAC-WI 20.21 10Sadowski, James9

MM-WI 23.78 10Patel, Roshan10

MM-WI NT 10Sanford, Calvin11

Event  209   Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

6&U Meet: 4:59.99 1/1/2001 None

7-8 Meet: 1:36.13 12/18/2022 Abby Redding

9-10 Meet: 1:21.80 12/18/2016 Olivia Budzinski

Age   TeamName Seed Time

7-8
NBSC-WI NT  8Strbac, Sofia1

9-10
WYNS-WI 1:25.26 10Zarda, Hayden1

WYNS-WI 1:33.21 10Benell-Gray, Vica2

WYNS-WI 1:36.57  9Ferrin, Addie3

MSS-WI 1:38.00 10Siler, Sydney4

STRM-WI 1:41.90 10Gaudreau, Brynley5

STAR-WI 1:45.52  9Conrad, Addie6

MSS-WI 1:46.80  9Kasten, Hattie7

STRM-WI 1:47.92 10Hague, Lucy8

NBSC-WI 1:49.29  9Rinke, Reese9

MSS-WI 1:53.05  9Shumway, Emmie10

NBSC-WI 1:54.66 10Parent, Vayda11

STRM-WI 1:56.71 10Thomas, Sasha12

NBSC-WI 2:03.08 10Small, Gwynne13

STRM-WI 2:05.87 10Kurutz, Khloe14

STRM-WI 2:06.93  9Haas, Lillian15

DFAC-WI 2:09.59  9Do, Vivian16

STRM-WI 2:09.60  9Punzalan, Maya17

STAR-WI 2:10.38  9Swadley, Morgan18

STRM-WI 2:10.87  9Wack, Emerson19

STRM-WI 2:12.50 10Vang-Koch, Sylvia20

STRM-WI 2:15.87 10Franklin, June21

STRM-WI 2:15.87  9Karls, Elliana21

STRM-WI 2:20.87 10Liss, Alex23

Event  210   Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

6&U Meet: 4:59.99 1/1/2001 None

7-8 Meet: 1:45.71 12/18/2015 Charlie Reeder

9-10 Meet: 1:20.57 12/20/2015 Abram Mueller

Age   TeamName Seed Time
NBSC-WI 1:36.54 10Lunak, Logan1

STRM-WI 1:38.14 10Leder, Henry2

NBSC-WI 1:47.79 10Humitz, Ben3

FSC-WI 1:50.87  9Odekirk, Jack4

STRM-WI 1:52.56 10Dargiewicz, Wesley5

STRM-WI 1:56.69 10Eggert, Charles6

WBSC-WI 1:58.59 10Kuzera, Quincy7

DFAC-WI 2:02.01  9Minks, Max8

STRM-WI 2:05.87  9Ursin, Ben9

Event  211   Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

6&U Meet: 48.27 12/19/2021 Elizabeth Burke

7-8 Meet: 38.63 12/22/2019 Baya Burke

9-10 Meet: 32.72 12/18/2016 Paris Fullerton

Age   TeamName Seed Time

7-8
DFAC-WI 48.12  8Monroe, Emmy1

DFAC-WI 48.46  8Rohmeyer, Emma2

NBSC-WI 50.55  8Humitz, Adelyne3

STRM-WI 54.58  8Boyes, Aoife4

STAR-WI 56.57  8Kussmaul, Ellie5

DFAC-WI 57.80  8DeHart, Nora6

STRM-WI 57.87  8Peterson, Nora7

STRM-WI 58.84  8Tietz, Blake8

DFAC-WI 58.87  8Nooyen, Harper9

DFAC-WI 59.53  8Gay, Alayna10

DFAC-WI 59.66  8Zahrte, Addie11

STRM-WI 1:00.81  8Schiro, Farrah12

STRM-WI 1:00.87  8Kline, Genevieve13

NBSC-WI 1:01.85  8Langelin, Brooklyn14

STRM-WI 1:07.01  8Svec, Amelia15

DFAC-WI 1:07.59  7McBeth, Sydney16

DFAC-WI 1:11.08  7Munz, Bobbi17

STAR-WI 1:17.13  8Carlson, Brenna18

DFAC-WI 1:24.50  8Mckiddy, Annabelle19

NBSC-WI NT  7Lunak, Hollis20

9-10
DFAC-WI 36.26  9Lawton, Coraline1
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9-10...(#211 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)
WYNS-WI 37.66 10Gindt, Tenley2

DFAC-WI 39.01 10Monroe, Ellie3

NBSC-WI 39.52  9Rinke, Reese4

STRM-WI 41.32 10Budde, Vivian5

WYNS-WI 41.39  9Ferrin, Addie6

DFAC-WI 42.16 10Hess, Charleah7

MSS-WI 42.30  9Luedtke, Addie8

WAT-WI 42.86 10Hoff, Olivia9

MSS-WI 43.13  9Kasten, Hattie10

DFAC-WI 44.75 10Linderud, Charlotte11

MSS-WI 45.15  9Harun, Ruby12

NBSC-WI 46.47  9Parlier, Alex13

MSS-WI 47.43  9Greeneway, Mikaela14

DFAC-WI 48.04 10Amacher, Bianca15

DFAC-WI 48.35 10Morgan, Viktoria16

NBSC-WI 48.54 10Small, Gwynne17

MM-WI 48.59 10Singer, Penny18

NBSC-WI 48.63 10Sorenson, McKenzie19

STAR-WI 49.18  9Conrad, Addie20

DFAC-WI 50.57 10Novak, Aria21

MSS-WI 50.62  9Krogman, Presley22

NBSC-WI 51.19  9Clouse, Marlowe23

STAR-WI 52.00 10Howell, Josie24

DFAC-WI 52.10 10Smith, Ayla25

DFAC-WI 52.62  9Rivera, Camila26

MM-WI 56.83 10Jach, Reagan27

STRM-WI 58.01 10Larkworthy, Anna28

DFAC-WI 58.40  9Gillitzer, Signe29

STRM-WI 59.19  9Gutgesell, Addy30

STRM-WI 1:10.05  9Pittelli, Sarah31

Event  212   Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

6&U Meet: 58.16 12/16/2018 Dmitriy Pronin

7-8 Meet: 38.23 12/20/2019 Quincy G. Laufenberg

9-10 Meet: 33.05 12/19/2021 Quincy Laufenberg

Age   TeamName Seed Time

6 & Under
STRM-WI 1:10.87  6Ursin, James1

NBSC-WI NT  6Langelin, Benjamin2

7-8
NBSC-WI 43.82  8Lavigne, Finn1

DFAC-WI 46.96  8Smith, Brandon2

STRM-WI 50.88  8Gebhard, Greyson3

WAT-WI 57.42  7Villarreal, Olin4

NBSC-WI 1:00.53  8Small, Connor5

STRM-WI 1:04.61  7Lehmann, Quinten6

STRM-WI 1:10.87  8Buchholz, Jax7

STRM-WI 1:16.13  8Hill, Atticus8

STAR-WI 1:16.84  7Zhao, Timmy9

MSS-WI 1:20.00  7Krogman, Magnus10

9-10
DFAC-WI 34.51 10Harmon, Tate1

FSC-WI 41.10  9Odekirk, Jack2

DFAC-WI 41.13 10Leland, Aaron3

DFAC-WI 41.38 10Sadowski, James4

NBSC-WI 42.53 10Langelin, Hunter5

STRM-WI 42.95 10Kempfer, Ivan6

STRM-WI 44.01  9Miller, Ansel7

DFAC-WI 44.26 10Ilovan, Eugene8

STRM-WI 44.30  9Lee, Charley9

STRM-WI 44.31 10Eggert, Charles10

DFAC-WI 49.86  9Minks, Max11

STRM-WI 50.75  9Starr, Jacob12

STRM-WI 50.87  9Schiffner, Sterling13

MM-WI 54.01 10Sanford, Calvin14

MM-WI 58.03 10Mamaikanov, Tristan15

MM-WI 1:04.79 10Patel, Roshan16

Event  213   Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

6&U Meet: 1:54.76 1/11/2025 Noelle Brown

7-8 Meet: 1:28.19 12/20/2015 Claire McKinney

9-10 Meet: 1:15.88 12/19/2021 Baya Burke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

7-8
STRM-WI 2:03.42  8Schiro, Farrah1

STRM-WI 2:03.51  7Haas, Layla2

STAR-WI 2:18.58  8Kussmaul, Ellie3

STRM-WI 2:25.06  8Tietz, Blake4

9-10
WYNS-WI 1:14.03 10Zarda, Hayden1

DFAC-WI 1:21.63 10Monroe, Ellie2

WYNS-WI 1:22.54 10Benell-Gray, Vica3

STRM-WI 1:25.30 10Hague, Lucy4

NBSC-WI 1:25.62 10Parent, Vayda5

WYNS-WI 1:26.96  9Ferrin, Addie6

ASC-WI 1:27.50 10Schnurer, Lorelei7

FSC-WI 1:28.25 10Shanahan, Mary8

STRM-WI 1:30.28 10Budde, Vivian9

MSS-WI 1:32.93 10Siler, Sydney10

NBSC-WI 1:35.22  9Rinke, Reese11

WAT-WI 1:35.57 10Hoff, Olivia12

MSS-WI 1:38.76  9Luedtke, Addie13

MSS-WI 1:41.62  9Shumway, Emmie14

STRM-WI 1:43.23 10Kurutz, Khloe15

STRM-WI 1:43.41 10Thomas, Sasha16

STRM-WI 1:45.15  9Haas, Lillian17

STAR-WI 1:48.10  9Swadley, Morgan18

STRM-WI 1:50.44  9Karls, Elliana19

STRM-WI 1:50.68  9Wack, Emerson20

NBSC-WI 1:51.26 10Sorenson, McKenzie21

STRM-WI 1:51.50 10Vang-Koch, Sylvia22

STRM-WI 1:52.04  9Punzalan, Maya23

MM-WI 1:52.29 10Singer, Penny24

STRM-WI 1:53.61 10Franklin, June25

STRM-WI 1:57.50 10Barr, Aubrey26

STRM-WI 1:58.65 10Liss, Alex27

NBSC-WI 2:02.40 10Small, Gwynne28

STRM-WI 2:07.52  9Gutgesell, Addy29

STRM-WI 2:15.87 10Larkworthy, Anna30

STAR-WI 2:27.13 10Howell, Josie31

NBSC-WI NT  9Parlier, Alex32
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Event  214   Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

6&U Meet: 2:03.95 12/17/2017 Anthony Patrick-Stern

7-8 Meet: 1:24.22 12/20/2015 Caden Van Buren

9-10 Meet: 1:11.91 12/16/2022 Cameron Dula

Age   TeamName Seed Time

6 & Under...(#214 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM)
STRM-WI 2:40.87  6Ursin, James1

7-8
STRM-WI 1:44.82  8Gebhard, Greyson1

STRM-WI 2:30.87  8Eggert, James2

NBSC-WI NT  8Lavigne, Finn3

9-10
ASC-WI 1:30.04  9Oberstadt, Carter1

NBSC-WI 1:30.73 10Humitz, Ben2

NBSC-WI 1:30.81 10Lunak, Logan3

STRM-WI 1:32.44 10Leder, Henry4

STRM-WI 1:41.24 10Lehmann, Mason5

STRM-WI 1:42.29 10Dargiewicz, Wesley6

NBSC-WI 1:45.58 10Langelin, Hunter7

DFAC-WI 1:45.61  9Minks, Max8

WYNS-WI 1:50.25 10Clendenning, Harrison9

FSC-WI 1:50.87  9Odekirk, Jack10

STRM-WI 1:52.75  9Starr, Jacob11

STRM-WI 1:53.25  9Ursin, Ben12

STRM-WI 1:56.63  9Lee, Charley13

STRM-WI 1:56.93  9Schiffner, Sterling14

Event  215   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

6&U Meet: 24.16 1/11/2025 Noelle Brown

7-8 Meet: 20.96 12/18/2016 Gabriela Retana

9-10 Meet: 20.10 12/22/2019 Sofija Marchena

Age   TeamName Seed Time

7-8
DFAC-WI 23.71  8Rohmeyer, Emma1

NBSC-WI 24.71  8Strbac, Sofia2

NBSC-WI 25.70  8Humitz, Adelyne3

STRM-WI 26.73  8Kline, Genevieve4

STRM-WI 27.71  8Schiro, Farrah5

DFAC-WI 28.60  8DeHart, Nora6

DFAC-WI 30.38  8Monroe, Emmy7

STRM-WI 30.87  8Peterson, Nora8

NBSC-WI 32.18  7Lunak, Hollis9

DFAC-WI 32.56  8Gay, Alayna10

DFAC-WI 34.61  7McBeth, Sydney11

DFAC-WI 35.59  8Zahrte, Addie12

DFAC-WI 36.72  8Nooyen, Harper13

STRM-WI 38.13  8Boyes, Aoife14

DFAC-WI 44.22  7Munz, Bobbi15

DFAC-WI 47.59  8Mckiddy, Annabelle16

9-10
DFAC-WI 20.62  9Lawton, Coraline1

STRM-WI 22.64 10Gaudreau, Brynley2

MSS-WI 23.99 10Siler, Sydney3

DFAC-WI 24.85 10Morgan, Viktoria4

DFAC-WI 26.21 10Hess, Charleah5

DFAC-WI 28.43  9Do, Vivian6

DFAC-WI 29.62 10Linderud, Charlotte7

DFAC-WI 33.59 10Smith, Ayla8

DFAC-WI 34.04  9Rivera, Camila9

DFAC-WI 39.59  9Gillitzer, Signe10

STRM-WI 39.87  9Pittelli, Sarah11

Event  216   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

6&U Meet: 29.78 12/17/2017 Anthony Patrick-Stern

7-8 Meet: 17.75 12/20/2016 Caden Van Buren

9-10 Meet: 18.23 1/11/2025 Beckhem McAteer

Age   TeamName Seed Time

6 & Under
STRM-WI 35.12  6Ursin, James1

7-8
DFAC-WI 26.96  8Smith, Brandon1

NBSC-WI 28.03  8Small, Connor2

MSS-WI 40.00  7Krogman, Magnus3

STRM-WI 42.87  8Hill, Atticus4

STRM-WI 45.11  8Eggert, James5

STRM-WI 45.87  7Lehmann, Quinten6

STAR-WI 58.58  8Lyons, Nathan7

9-10
DFAC-WI 18.86 10Harmon, Tate1

STRM-WI 21.46 10Leder, Henry2

WBSC-WI 22.31 10Kuzera, Quincy3

STRM-WI 23.98 10Kempfer, Ivan4

DFAC-WI 26.59 10Leland, Aaron5

DFAC-WI 26.77 10Sadowski, James6

MM-WI NT 10Sanford, Calvin7

MM-WI NT 10Patel, Roshan7

Event  217   Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

6&U Meet: 1:53.03 12/18/2016 Claire Rundahl

7-8 Meet: 1:13.00 12/22/2019 Baya Burke

9-10 Meet: 1:04.15 12/18/2016 Paris Fullerton

Age   TeamName Seed Time

7-8
STRM-WI 1:51.53  7Haas, Layla1

STRM-WI 1:55.87  8Kline, Genevieve2

STRM-WI 1:58.22  8Boyes, Aoife3

STAR-WI 1:58.58  8Kussmaul, Ellie4

DFAC-WI 1:58.59  8Nooyen, Harper5

STRM-WI 2:04.24  8Tietz, Blake6

STRM-WI 2:05.87  8Svec, Amelia7

DFAC-WI 2:23.68  8Gay, Alayna8

9-10
STRM-WI 1:09.84 10Hague, Lucy1

ASC-WI 1:11.48 10Schnurer, Lorelei2

WYNS-WI 1:11.62 10Benell-Gray, Vica3

WYNS-WI 1:12.29 10Gindt, Tenley4

NBSC-WI 1:17.69  9Rinke, Reese5

MSS-WI 1:18.87 10Siler, Sydney6

STRM-WI 1:19.28 10Budde, Vivian7

DFAC-WI 1:20.43 10Linderud, Charlotte8

DFAC-WI 1:21.87 10Monroe, Ellie9

MSS-WI 1:23.03  9Kasten, Hattie10

STRM-WI 1:23.49 10Kurutz, Khloe11
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9-10...(#217 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)
WAT-WI 1:24.02 10Hoff, Olivia12

MSS-WI 1:25.89  9Harun, Ruby13

STRM-WI 1:26.94 10Gaudreau, Brynley14

MSS-WI 1:27.30  9Greeneway, Mikaela15

FSC-WI 1:28.45 10Shanahan, Mary16

DFAC-WI 1:34.70 10Amacher, Bianca17

NBSC-WI 1:35.63 10Sorenson, McKenzie18

MM-WI 1:35.65 10Singer, Penny19

STRM-WI 1:39.81 10Franklin, June20

NBSC-WI 1:41.04 10Small, Gwynne21

STRM-WI 1:42.55 10Barr, Aubrey22

DFAC-WI 1:45.07  9Rivera, Camila23

STRM-WI 1:45.64  9Punzalan, Maya24

STRM-WI 1:45.72 10Larkworthy, Anna25

STRM-WI 1:45.87  9Karls, Elliana26

DFAC-WI 1:46.57 10Novak, Aria27

MSS-WI 1:47.49  9Shumway, Emmie28

STRM-WI 1:51.50  9Gutgesell, Addy29

STRM-WI 2:03.72 10Liss, Alex30

STRM-WI 2:20.87  9Pittelli, Sarah31

Event  218   Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

6&U Meet: 2:19.83 12/17/2017 Liam Clark

7-8 Meet: 1:12.77 12/20/2015 Caden Van Buren

9-10 Meet: 1:03.94 12/20/2015 Abram Mueller

Age   TeamName Seed Time

6 & Under
STRM-WI 2:30.87  6Ursin, James1

7-8
STRM-WI 1:35.23  8Gebhard, Greyson1

WAT-WI 1:45.67  7Villarreal, Olin2

STRM-WI 2:20.87  7Lehmann, Quinten3

STRM-WI 2:30.87  8Hill, Atticus4

STRM-WI 2:30.87  8Buchholz, Jax4

9-10
STRM-WI 1:04.44 10Lambert, Legend1

STRM-WI 1:16.87 10Lehmann, Mason2

FSC-WI 1:18.58  9Odekirk, Jack3

NBSC-WI 1:19.52 10Humitz, Ben4

STRM-WI 1:20.18 10Eggert, Charles5

DFAC-WI 1:22.20 10Leland, Aaron6

WYNS-WI 1:25.41 10Clendenning, Harrison7

STRM-WI 1:25.91  9Lee, Charley8

DFAC-WI 1:27.06 10Ilovan, Eugene9

STRM-WI 1:28.90 10Kempfer, Ivan10

STRM-WI 1:29.81  9Miller, Ansel11

STRM-WI 1:30.92 10Dargiewicz, Wesley12

NBSC-WI 1:31.22 10Langelin, Hunter13

DFAC-WI 1:33.50 10Sadowski, James14

STRM-WI 1:37.15  9Ursin, Ben15

STRM-WI 1:45.87  9Schiffner, Sterling16

Event  250   Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle

8&UW Meet: 7:09.77 12/20/2019 Baya Burke

9-10W Meet: 6:03.17 1/11/2025 Delilah Feliciano

11-12W Meet: 5:28.21 12/22/2019 Jada Veer

13&OW Meet: 5:15.96 12/14/2018 Bry J. Bellile

5:45.57 12/15/2017 Sam Wolf9-10M Meet:

11-12M Meet: 5:15.01 12/18/2022 Max Garbacz

13&OM Meet: 5:04.02 12/20/2019 Grant Lee

Age   TeamName Seed Time

W9-10
STRM-WI 7:04.22W10Hague, Lucy1

MSS-WI 7:15.10W10VandenAkker, Etta2

WYNS-WI 7:16.16W10Zarda, Hayden3

DFAC-WI 7:59.59W9Lawton, Coraline4

STRM-WI 9:00.87W9Newkirk, Addie5

STRM-WI 9:11.32W10Thomas, Sasha6

STRM-WI 9:44.63W10Vang-Koch, Sylvia7

STRM-WI 10:08.60W9Haas, Lillian8

STRM-WI 11:28.22W9Wack, Emerson9

W11-12
DFAC-WI 5:59.90W11Lawton, Coco1

MSS-WI 6:14.11W12Urban, Norah2

STRM-WI 6:24.83W12Kass, Aspen3

DFAC-WI 6:40.66W11Schulz, Lucy4

STAR-WI 6:43.57W11Rozema, Erica5

STRM-WI 6:47.44W12Punzalan, Clara6

STRM-WI 6:58.42W11Schiro, Stella7

STRM-WI 7:12.20W11Quamme, Avani8

WBSC-WI 7:15.99W12Miller, Maggie9

FSC-WI 7:35.32W11Mora, Lucy10

STRM-WI 7:40.04W11Meyer, Morgen11

STRM-WI 7:43.59W12Mayefske, Gemma12

MSS-WI 7:53.14W11Besch, Camryn13

MSS-WI 7:59.69W11Borland, Emma14

STRM-WI 8:00.87W11Endres, Hadley15

DFAC-WI 8:38.52W11Harmon, Kenzie16

STRM-WI 10:00.87W12Yelk, Beatrice17

W13 & Over
WYNS-WI 5:10.52W17Gliniecki, Lexie1

STRM-WI 5:20.30W17Elliott, Becca2

WYNS-WI 5:20.58W15Burger, Ila3

WYNS-WI 5:25.97W15Beatty, Anna4

WYNS-WI 5:31.37W14Polley, Sammie5

WAT-WI 5:33.33W16Smail, Lila6

WBSC-WI 5:35.41W14Helminiak, Addie7

NBSC-WI 5:39.40W15Zahn, Paige8

STRM-WI 5:43.11W15Loess, Michaela9

STRM-WI 5:47.97W15Ruark, Ainsley10

STRM-WI 5:49.81W16Gearing, Brie11

WBSC-WI 5:50.70W17Sauer, Ella12

STRM-WI 5:53.58W17Budde, Elena13

MSS-WI 5:54.90W16Deutscher, Leilani14

WBSC-WI 5:57.92W15McMahon, Ocean15

WAT-WI 6:05.28W13Carpenter, Ava16

WBSC-WI 6:08.13W16Kuzera, Noelle17

NBSC-WI 6:08.78W16Kanter, Kaylee18
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W13 & Over...(#250 Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle)
ASC-WI 6:23.23W15Beno, Elodie19

NBSC-WI 6:28.76W13Rinke, Mac20

DFAC-WI 6:30.32W14Hess, Sage21

NBSC-WI 6:40.24W13Sorenson, Brooke22

STRM-WI 6:42.26W13Huggins, Elliott23

STRM-WI 6:42.86W13Voss, Ella24

STAR-WI 6:53.12W14Rozema, Becca25

STRM-WI 6:54.30W13Spredemann, Megan26

DFAC-WI 7:15.74W13Hepting, Amelia27

NBSC-WI 7:24.68W13Szymanski, Ellie28

STRM-WI 7:25.23W15Jacobson, Adriana29

STRM-WI 7:34.70W13Maretski, Yeva30

STAR-WI 7:52.86W15Nichols, Anna31

STRM-WI 9:34.22W13Schleicher, Mady32

STRM-WI 10:04.19W13Schleicher, Olivia33

M9-10
STRM-WI 8:24.81M10Leder, Henry1

STRM-WI 9:01.24M10Eggert, Charles2

STRM-WI 9:54.97M9Miller, Ansel3

STRM-WI 10:18.31M9Starr, Jacob4

M11-12
ASC-WI 6:19.34M12Rosinsky, Payton1

ASC-WI 7:03.97M12Beno, Vincent2

STRM-WI 7:27.64M11MacDonald, Isaiah3

DFAC-WI 7:56.75M11Iskandarani, Jameson4

STRM-WI 10:09.64M12Miller, Russell5

M13 & Over
STRM-WI 5:13.51M17Schmid, Grant1

WYNS-WI 5:13.92M15Ogiba, Theo2

WAT-WI 5:19.84M15Key, Izaac3

DFAC-WI 5:31.74M13Smith, Brian4

MSS-WI 5:39.07M13Julson, Wyatt5

MSS-WI 5:55.88M13Julson, Isaac6

DFAC-WI 6:23.47M13Grinde, Caleb7

WBSC-WI 6:30.99M14Pauli, Griffin8

FSC-WI 6:41.72M13Johnson, Cole9

STRM-WI 7:45.87M13Erb, Runner10

Event  251   Women 11 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 1:40.09WYNS-WI1

1) Beatty, Anna 15 2) Davis, Kelsie 17

3) McQueen, Scout 17 4) Gliniecki, Lexie 17

A 1:40.58STRM-WI2

1) Ries, Hattie 15 2) Hastings, Mackenzie 17

3) Ries, Lily 15 4) Lambert, Addi 16

A 1:44.00MSS-WI3

1) TeBeest, Audrey 15 2) Rognsvoog, Emma 15

3) Berkley, Megan 16 4) Konarske, Lauren 18

B 1:45.52WYNS-WI4

1) Aune, Grace 14 2) Pagel, Pippi 14

3) Beran, Brooklynn 15 4) Burger, Ila 15

B 1:45.54STRM-WI5

1) Lake, Clara 16 2) Hague, Stella 14

3) Harms, Addy 17 4) Elliott, Becca 17

A 1:47.60DFAC-WI6

1) Hess, Sage 14 2) Hanson, Avery 15

3) Wagner, Bristyl 15 4) Whitcher, Brenna 15

C 1:51.30WYNS-WI7

1) Schlund, Natalie 14 2) Zarda, Adelyn 13

3) Polley, Sammie 14 4) Block, Erin 18

C 1:51.58STRM-WI8

1) Loess, Michaela 15 2) Meyer, Maddie 15

3) Lambert, Cypress 12 4) DeBoer, Erica 17

A 1:51.65WBSC-WI9

1) Kuzera, Noelle 16 2) McMahon, Ocean 15

3) Dallmann, Tori 13 4) Helminiak, Addie 14

D 1:54.85STRM-WI10

1) Johnson, Grace 17 2) Voss, Ella 13

3) James, Anika 13 4) Rauenhorst, Janie 13

B 1:55.21DFAC-WI11

1) Lawton, Coco 11 2) Ziegler, Zoey 12

3) Dean, Annie 13 4) Aleksandrova, Adriana 13

D 1:55.43WYNS-WI12

1) Netzer, Izzy 12 2) Landwehr, Maci 12

3) Page, Harper 13 4) Shafarik, Violet 12

A 1:55.83NBSC-WI13

1) Zahn, Paige 15 2) Kanter, Kaylee 16

3) Redlin, Hailee 14 4) Szymanski, Abbie 16

F 2:01.48STRM-WI14

1) Meyer, Morgen 11 2) Bieck, Isla 13

3) Pratt-Baxter, Clara 12 4) Punzalan, Clara 12

G 2:02.33STRM-WI15

1) Mayefske, Gemma 12 2) Weiss, Jamieson 13

3) Schiro, Stella 11 4) Thomas, Zoya 13

E 2:03.09WYNS-WI16

1) Schlund, Finley 12 2) Bergfeld, Amelia 11

3) Roth, Anna 11 4) Page, Finley 16

E 2:03.85STRM-WI17

1) Kass, Aspen 12 2) Spredemann, Megan 13

3) Maretski, Yeva 13 4) Kempfer, Ilah 13

A 2:05.73ASC-WI18

1) Beno, Elodie 15 2) Schnurer, Esther 12

3) Oberstadt, Lily 11 4) Wallace, Natalie 13

B 2:05.90NBSC-WI19

1) Myszkowski, Molly 13 2) Rinke, Mac 13

3) Szymanski, Ellie 13 4) Balducci, Graycen 16

C 2:09.49DFAC-WI20

1) Bouse, Sara 12 2) Hepting, Amelia 13

3) Motiff, Emily 11 4) Schulz, Lucy 11

C 2:09.71NBSC-WI21

1) Wipplinger, Josie 13 2) Sutton, Camille 14

3) Neuendorf, Zoey 15 4) Sorenson, Brooke 13

A 2:13.83STAR-WI22

1) Winslow, Natalie 11 2) Nichols, Anna 15

3) Rozema, Becca 14 4) Rozema, Erica 11

I 2:19.57STRM-WI23

1) Jacobson, Adriana 15 2) Schleicher, Olivia 13

3) Taylor, Vivian 12 4) Boyes, Tess 11

H 2:19.78STRM-WI24

1) Endres, Hadley 11 2) Wack, Kennedy 11

3) Bieck, Harper 11 4) Sczepaniak, Allie 11

Event  252   Men 11 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 1:36.32WYNS-WI1

1) Hellenbrand, Kody 23 2) Mischnick, Sage 17

3) Keele, Colin 16 4) Ogiba, Theo 15
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Event  252 ...(Men 11 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 1:48.42STRM-WI2

1) Larson, Max 16 2) Lechner, Lucas 14

3) Erb, Runner 13 4) Schmid, Grant 17

B 1:50.81WYNS-WI3

1) McQueen, Willem 12 2) Zblewski, Abel 13

3) Woyak, Dray 13 4) Buchholz, Charlie 14

A 1:59.20DFAC-WI4

1) Smith, Brian 13 2) Tennie, Jacob 14

3) Grinde, Caleb 13 4) Iskandarani, Jameson 11

B 2:03.06STRM-WI5

1) Lechner, Logan 14 2) McCartin, Colin 11

3) Lehmann, Owen 12 4) Miko-Kohlhardt, Bentley 11

C 2:17.85STRM-WI6

1) Gebhard, Liam 11 2) Kuehn, Jackson 11

3) Harms, Eli 12 4) MacDonald, Isaiah 11

D 2:32.30STRM-WI7

1) Miller, Russell 12 2) Gronemus, Keegan 11

3) Erb, Lucky 11 4) Karpe, Atharva 12

Event  253   Mixed 11 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

11-12W Meet: 2:33.30 12/20/2019 Mazie Paradis

13&OW Meet: 2:30.27 12/17/2021 Annika R. Curran

11-12M Meet: 2:35.68 12/16/2016 Ian Hirota

13&OM Meet: 2:24.70 1/11/2025 Colin Keele

Age   TeamName Seed Time

W11-12
STRM-WI 2:50.04W12Lambert, Cypress1

STRM-WI 2:58.80W12Kass, Aspen2

STRM-WI 3:05.08W11Meyer, Morgen3

WYNS-WI 3:05.25W12Landwehr, Maci4

ASC-WI 3:20.00W11Oberstadt, Lily5

STRM-WI 3:20.87W12Punzalan, Clara6

WBSC-WI 3:30.99W12Miller, Maggie7

STRM-WI 3:40.87W11Endres, Hadley8

STRM-WI 3:40.87W11Sczepaniak, Allie8

STRM-WI 3:40.87W11Schiro, Stella8

STRM-WI 4:05.64W12Pratt-Baxter, Clara11

W13 & Over
WYNS-WI 2:38.76W13Zarda, Adelyn1

WYNS-WI 2:39.60W16Page, Finley2

DFAC-WI 2:41.08W15Hanson, Avery3

WBSC-WI 2:42.14W13Dallmann, Tori4

WAT-WI 2:42.95W15Warnecke, Raelyn5

DFAC-WI 2:43.07W15Wagner, Bristyl6

STRM-WI 2:44.52W17Hastings, Mackenzie7

FSC-WI 2:46.56W14Tavs, Ana8

STRM-WI 2:46.96W17Elliott, Becca9

STRM-WI 2:47.38W17Johnson, Grace10

STRM-WI 2:51.92W13James, Anika11

STRM-WI 2:56.64W14Hague, Stella12

STRM-WI 2:57.19W13Rauenhorst, Janie13

STRM-WI 2:58.24W17DeBoer, Erica14

NBSC-WI 2:59.77W16Balducci, Graycen15

STRM-WI 3:02.58W15Ries, Lily16

STRM-WI 3:11.26W15Loess, Michaela17

NBSC-WI 3:13.12W13Rinke, Mac18

STRM-WI 3:15.28W13Kempfer, Ilah19

STRM-WI 3:15.87W13Maretski, Yeva20

DFAC-WI 3:19.36W13Hepting, Amelia21

STRM-WI 3:19.80W13Thomas, Zoya22

ASC-WI 3:23.80W13Wallace, Natalie23

STRM-WI 4:17.13W13Spredemann, Megan24

NBSC-WI NTW14Sutton, Camille25

M11-12
WYNS-WI 3:03.64M12Mischnick, Sawyer1

MSS-WI 3:25.26M11Schreiner, Reis2

WAT-WI 3:30.80M12Wellnitz, Landon3

STRM-WI 3:35.87M11McCartin, Colin4

STRM-WI 3:38.87M11Gebhard, Liam5

ASC-WI 3:39.96M12Beno, Vincent6

M13 & Over
WYNS-WI 2:18.34M16Keele, Colin1

MSS-WI 2:50.32M13Julson, Wyatt2

WYNS-WI 3:05.25M13Woyak, Dray3

STRM-WI 3:16.69M14Lechner, Lucas4

FSC-WI 3:21.30M13Johnson, Cole5

Event  254   Mixed 11 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

11-12W Meet: 28.65 12/14/2018 Sienna Nitke

13&OW Meet: 27.08 12/16/2023 Sophie Diers

11-12M Meet: 27.61 12/19/2021 Max Garbacz

13&OM Meet: 24.70 1/11/2025 Blake Beatty

Age   TeamName Seed Time

W11-12
WYNS-WI 30.00W12Shafarik, Violet1

DFAC-WI 30.79W12Ziegler, Zoey2

WYNS-WI 31.34W12Netzer, Izzy3

WYNS-WI 32.14W12Schlund, Finley4

MSS-WI 32.77W12Siegler, Sophie5

FSC-WI 33.97W11Mora, Lucy6

DFAC-WI 34.91W12Bouse, Sara7

DFAC-WI 35.34W11Schulz, Lucy8

DFAC-WI 35.70W11Davison, Kristin9

STRM-WI 37.59W12Mayefske, Gemma10

DFAC-WI 37.90W11Hirst, Teiler11

MSS-WI 38.49W11Determan, Emma12

STRM-WI 38.64W11Bieck, Harper13

WYNS-WI 38.68W11Bergfeld, Amelia14

STRM-WI 40.24W11Boyes, Tess15

DFAC-WI 40.51W11Motiff, Emily16

DFAC-WI 43.22W11Harmon, Kenzie17

STRM-WI 44.10W12Taylor, Vivian18

STRM-WI 47.59W11Wack, Kennedy19

STAR-WI 50.71W11Winslow, Natalie20

DFAC-WI 53.13W12Larson, Harper21

STRM-WI 1:00.53W12Yelk, Beatrice22

STRM-WI 1:00.87W11Siddharth, Rithanya23

W13 & Over
WYNS-WI 26.65W17Davis, Kelsie1

UN02 27.54W23Metropulos, Mckenna2

WYNS-WI 27.62W14Aune, Grace3

WYNS-WI 27.91W17McQueen, Scout4

STRM-WI 28.01W15Loess, Michaela5
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W13 & Over...(#254 Mixed 11 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly)
MSS-WI 28.35W18Konarske, Lauren6

STRM-WI 28.36W17Harms, Addy7

WYNS-WI 28.46W14Pagel, Pippi8

WBSC-WI 28.56W14Helminiak, Addie9

STRM-WI 28.56W14Hague, Stella9

STRM-WI 28.58W16Lake, Clara11

WYNS-WI 29.11W15Burger, Ila12

STRM-WI 29.16W16Lambert, Addi13

WYNS-WI 29.24W18Block, Erin14

MSS-WI 29.28W16Berkley, Megan15

WAT-WI 29.34W13Carpenter, Ava16

WAT-WI 29.95W16Smail, Lila17

MSS-WI 30.03W15Rognsvoog, Emma18

NBSC-WI 30.05W16Szymanski, Abbie19

DFAC-WI 30.42W15Whitcher, Brenna20

WBSC-WI 30.47W17Sauer, Ella21

STRM-WI 30.56W13Weiss, Jamieson22

STRM-WI 30.64W15Ries, Hattie23

WYNS-WI 31.09W14Polley, Sammie24

STRM-WI 31.12W15Meyer, Maddie25

MM-WI 31.68W17Mallin, Samantha26

STRM-WI 32.57W13Voss, Ella27

WBSC-WI 32.66W16Kuzera, Noelle28

WYNS-WI 33.80W16Page, Finley29

STRM-WI 34.03W13Bieck, Isla30

MM-WI 34.14W16Meverden, Brielle31

ASC-WI 34.38W15Beno, Elodie32

STRM-WI 35.46W17Johnson, Grace33

NBSC-WI 35.78W13Myszkowski, Molly34

STAR-WI 36.12W14Rozema, Becca35

MSS-WI 36.46W16Deutscher, Leilani36

NBSC-WI 36.60W15Zahn, Paige37

NBSC-WI 36.92W15Neuendorf, Zoey38

NBSC-WI 38.22W13Wipplinger, Josie39

NBSC-WI 38.63W13Sorenson, Brooke40

WBSC-WI 38.95W15McMahon, Ocean41

NBSC-WI 40.17W13Szymanski, Ellie42

STRM-WI 41.50W13Schleicher, Mady43

NBSC-WI 42.34W14Redlin, Hailee44

STRM-WI 44.30W15Jacobson, Adriana45

STRM-WI 47.14W13Schleicher, Olivia46

WYNS-WI 48.25W13Kubat, Kajsa47

STAR-WI 48.68W13Johanning, Allie48

WAT-WI 49.71W16Lauersdorf, Sophia49

M11-12
STRM-WI 38.18M11Miko-Kohlhardt, Bentley1

STRM-WI 39.64M11MacDonald, Isaiah2

NBSC-WI 39.99M12Lunak, Bradley3

STRM-WI 40.59M12Karpe, Atharva4

WBSC-WI 40.78M12Kuzera, Wyatt5

MSS-WI 44.47M11Schreiner, Reis6

MM-WI 45.68M12Wile, Ethan7

STRM-WI 48.64M12Harms, Eli8

STRM-WI 49.61M12Lehmann, Owen9

WAT-WI 52.32M12Wellnitz, Landon10

STRM-WI 54.49M11Erb, Lucky11

MM-WI 55.60M12Sanford, Travis12

STRM-WI 55.87M11Gronemus, Keegan13

STRM-WI 57.87M11Peterson, Jack14

FSC-WI 1:10.87M12Thompson, Ryker15

M13 & Over
WYNS-WI 24.90M23Hellenbrand, Kody1

WAT-WI 26.23M15Key, Izaac2

DFAC-WI 29.30M13Smith, Brian3

WYNS-WI 29.54M13Zblewski, Abel4

DFAC-WI 30.26M14Tennie, Jacob5

WYNS-WI 30.55M14Buchholz, Charlie6

WBSC-WI 32.62M14Pauli, Griffin7

WAT-WI 33.44M15Florczak, Royce8

MSS-WI 33.90M13Julson, Wyatt9

STRM-WI 35.15M14Lechner, Logan10

STRM-WI 36.49M13Erb, Runner11

Event  255   Mixed 11 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

11-12W Meet: 2:18.19 12/14/2018 Lilia Mair

13&OW Meet: 2:12.78 12/17/2021 Kenzie Stute

11-12M Meet: 2:08.70 12/18/2022 Max Garbacz

13&OM Meet: 2:05.41 12/16/2023 Bodey Rairden

Age   TeamName Seed Time

W11-12
DFAC-WI 2:46.12W11Lawton, Coco1

MSS-WI 2:47.69W12Banik, Claire2

ASC-WI 2:48.48W12Schnurer, Esther3

STRM-WI 2:49.87W12Kass, Aspen4

STRM-WI 2:50.77W11Quamme, Avani5

WYNS-WI 3:00.25W11Roth, Anna6

STRM-WI 3:00.47W12Mayefske, Gemma7

STRM-WI 3:00.87W11Endres, Hadley8

STRM-WI 3:00.87W11Schiro, Stella8

ASC-WI 3:04.49W11Oberstadt, Lily10

STRM-WI 3:10.87W11Meyer, Morgen11

STRM-WI 3:18.02W12Pratt-Baxter, Clara12

STRM-WI 3:20.87W11Sczepaniak, Allie13

WBSC-WI 3:28.16W12Miller, Maggie14

W13 & Over
STRM-WI 2:08.48W17Elliott, Becca1

STRM-WI 2:09.95W17Hastings, Mackenzie2

STRM-WI 2:12.60W16Lambert, Addi3

STRM-WI 2:13.00W15Ries, Hattie4

WAT-WI 2:15.84W15Warnecke, Raelyn5

WYNS-WI 2:16.05W15Beran, Brooklynn6

MSS-WI 2:21.58W18Konarske, Lauren7

WBSC-WI 2:22.13W14Helminiak, Addie8

MSS-WI 2:23.49W16Berkley, Megan9

WYNS-WI 2:26.62W14Aune, Grace10

STRM-WI 2:27.88W15Ries, Lily11

ASC-WI 2:29.16W13Wallace, Natalie12

STRM-WI 2:30.53W13Thomas, Zoya13

STRM-WI 2:34.09W15Meyer, Maddie14

WYNS-WI 2:35.14W14Polley, Sammie15

DFAC-WI 2:35.19W14Hess, Sage16

DFAC-WI 2:39.39W13Aleksandrova, Adriana17

STRM-WI 2:41.03W13Kempfer, Ilah18

STRM-WI 2:43.77W13James, Anika19
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W13 & Over...(#255 Mixed 11 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke)
ASC-WI 2:47.15W15Beno, Elodie20

STRM-WI 2:55.87W13Voss, Ella21

STRM-WI 2:59.33W13Spredemann, Megan22

STRM-WI 3:10.87W13Maretski, Yeva23

DFAC-WI 3:19.59W13Dean, Annie24

NBSC-WI NTW14Redlin, Hailee25

M11-12
WYNS-WI 2:37.77M12McQueen, Willem1

ASC-WI 2:39.24M12Rosinsky, Payton2

WBSC-WI 2:45.99M12Dallmann, AJ3

WAT-WI 2:52.27M12Wheeler, Parker4

STRM-WI 2:55.87M11McCartin, Colin5

STRM-WI 3:02.02M11Gebhard, Liam6

STRM-WI 3:05.87M11Miko-Kohlhardt, Bentley7

DFAC-WI 3:35.59M11Iskandarani, Jameson8

STRM-WI 3:40.87M12Miller, Russell9

M13 & Over
STRM-WI 1:59.27M17Schmid, Grant1

WYNS-WI 2:08.34M15Ogiba, Theo2

WYNS-WI 2:23.63M17Mischnick, Sage3

STRM-WI 2:35.93M16Larson, Max4

STRM-WI 3:00.57M14Lechner, Lucas5

Event  256   Mixed 11 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

11-12W Meet: 33.76 12/14/2018 Sienna Nitke

13&OW Meet: 32.14 1/11/2025 Samantha Camp

11-12M Meet: 32.26 12/16/2018 Cale Miles

13&OM Meet: 30.82 12/16/2023 Will Dietrich

Age   TeamName Seed Time

W11-12
WYNS-WI 36.69W12Schlund, Finley1

WYNS-WI 36.77W12Landwehr, Maci2

STRM-WI 37.53W12Lambert, Cypress3

STAR-WI 38.70W11Rozema, Erica4

MSS-WI 38.74W12Siegler, Sophie5

WYNS-WI 39.24W12Netzer, Izzy6

WYNS-WI 40.78W11Bergfeld, Amelia7

DFAC-WI 43.51W11Schulz, Lucy8

DFAC-WI 44.09W11Davison, Kristin9

FSC-WI 44.20W11Mora, Lucy10

MSS-WI 44.25W11Determan, Emma11

DFAC-WI 44.26W11Motiff, Emily12

DFAC-WI 44.39W12Ziegler, Zoey13

STRM-WI 44.41W12Taylor, Vivian14

WYNS-WI 44.49W12Shafarik, Violet15

MSS-WI 45.74W11Pulera, Ana16

DFAC-WI 47.95W12Bouse, Sara17

STRM-WI 48.05W11Wack, Kennedy18

STRM-WI 48.17W11Boyes, Tess19

STRM-WI 48.26W11Bieck, Harper20

DFAC-WI 48.41W11Hirst, Teiler21

NBSC-WI 49.16W12Ogden, Taylor22

DFAC-WI 49.23W11Harmon, Kenzie23

STAR-WI 55.71W11Winslow, Natalie24

DFAC-WI 1:07.00W12Larson, Harper25

STRM-WI 1:14.41W11Siddharth, Rithanya26

STRM-WI 1:17.89W12Yelk, Beatrice27

W13 & Over
STRM-WI 32.70W16Lake, Clara1

WBSC-WI 33.23W13Dallmann, Tori2

WYNS-WI 33.72W13Zarda, Adelyn3

MM-WI 34.55W17Mallin, Samantha4

WYNS-WI 34.60W16Page, Finley5

FSC-WI 34.73W14Tavs, Ana6

DFAC-WI 34.76W15Hanson, Avery7

DFAC-WI 34.77W15Wagner, Bristyl8

WYNS-WI 34.88W14Schlund, Natalie9

STRM-WI 36.15W13Weiss, Jamieson10

STRM-WI 36.65W13Rauenhorst, Janie11

DFAC-WI 37.56W13Aleksandrova, Adriana12

WYNS-WI 37.90W13Page, Harper13

WBSC-WI 38.05W15McMahon, Ocean14

WYNS-WI 38.46W14Pagel, Pippi15

NBSC-WI 39.35W16Balducci, Graycen16

DFAC-WI 39.76W15Whitcher, Brenna17

NBSC-WI 40.10W16Kanter, Kaylee18

MM-WI 40.59W16Meverden, Brielle19

NBSC-WI 40.68W16Szymanski, Abbie20

NBSC-WI 40.97W13Rinke, Mac21

DFAC-WI 43.22W13Hepting, Amelia22

NBSC-WI 43.45W15Zahn, Paige23

NBSC-WI 43.47W13Myszkowski, Molly24

NBSC-WI 43.77W13Wipplinger, Josie25

DFAC-WI 44.64W13Dean, Annie26

STAR-WI 45.27W15Nichols, Anna27

STRM-WI 46.52W13Schleicher, Mady28

WBSC-WI 46.66W16Kuzera, Noelle29

NBSC-WI 47.81W14Sutton, Camille30

NBSC-WI 48.58W13Sorenson, Brooke31

STRM-WI 54.37W13Schleicher, Olivia32

NBSC-WI 55.62W13Szymanski, Ellie33

WAT-WI 56.44W16Lauersdorf, Sophia34

STAR-WI 58.68W13Johanning, Allie35

WYNS-WI 1:00.25W13Kubat, Kajsa36

M11-12
WYNS-WI 36.06M12Mischnick, Sawyer1

ASC-WI 42.01M12Beno, Vincent2

STRM-WI 42.13M12Lehmann, Owen3

WBSC-WI 42.58M12Dallmann, AJ4

WAT-WI 42.91M12Wellnitz, Landon5

MM-WI 43.75M12Sanford, Travis6

NBSC-WI 46.92M12Lunak, Bradley7

STRM-WI 47.58M11MacDonald, Isaiah8

STRM-WI 48.72M11Gronemus, Keegan9

STRM-WI 50.02M12Harms, Eli10

STRM-WI 51.78M12Miller, Russell11

STRM-WI 54.02M11Kuehn, Jackson12

STRM-WI 54.57M11Peterson, Jack13

STRM-WI 56.00M11Erb, Lucky14

FSC-WI 1:10.87M12Thompson, Ryker15

M13 & Over
WYNS-WI 27.92M17Mischnick, Sage1

WYNS-WI 29.96M16Keele, Colin2

ASC-WI 31.30M23Elkassas, Adham3
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M13 & Over...(#256 Mixed 11 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke)
MSS-WI 32.82M13Julson, Isaac4

DFAC-WI 34.21M13Smith, Brian5

MSS-WI 35.53M13Julson, Wyatt6

WYNS-WI 37.52M13Zblewski, Abel7

WYNS-WI 38.80M13Woyak, Dray8

WYNS-WI 38.96M14Buchholz, Charlie9

WAT-WI 39.74M15Florczak, Royce10

WYNS-WI 40.17M23Hellenbrand, Kody11

DFAC-WI 41.21M14Tennie, Jacob12

FSC-WI 41.80M13Johnson, Cole13

STRM-WI 42.63M14Lechner, Logan14

DFAC-WI 43.48M13Grinde, Caleb15

STRM-WI 49.09M13Erb, Runner16

Event  257   Mixed 11 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

11-12W Meet: 2:12.57 12/20/2015 Grace Sala

13&OW Meet: 2:12.36 12/20/2019 Kaitlyn Peters

11-12M Meet: 2:20.97 12/17/2017 Tyler Choedak

13&OM Meet: 2:14.53 12/15/2017 Cameron Tejeda

Age   TeamName Seed Time

W11-12
STRM-WI 2:35.08W12Lambert, Cypress1

STRM-WI 2:50.87W12Kass, Aspen2

STRM-WI 3:00.87W11Meyer, Morgen3

STRM-WI 3:10.87W11Quamme, Avani4

STRM-WI 3:10.87W12Pratt-Baxter, Clara4

STRM-WI 3:10.87W12Punzalan, Clara4

W13 & Over
WYNS-WI 2:11.52W17McQueen, Scout1

WYNS-WI 2:14.48W17Davis, Kelsie2

WYNS-WI 2:14.81W15Beatty, Anna3

WYNS-WI 2:15.99W17Gliniecki, Lexie4

MSS-WI 2:26.17W15Rognsvoog, Emma5

WYNS-WI 2:26.98W18Block, Erin6

WBSC-WI 2:29.04W17Sauer, Ella7

WBSC-WI 2:32.31W14Helminiak, Addie8

STRM-WI 2:38.12W15Meyer, Maddie9

WAT-WI 2:45.67W16Smail, Lila10

STRM-WI 2:52.16W17DeBoer, Erica11

ASC-WI 2:57.95W15Beno, Elodie12

STRM-WI 2:59.86W13Bieck, Isla13

STRM-WI 3:10.87W13Maretski, Yeva14

M11-12
STRM-WI 3:05.87M11Gebhard, Liam1

STRM-WI 3:10.87M11McCartin, Colin2

WBSC-WI 3:29.36M12Kuzera, Wyatt3

M13 & Over
WYNS-WI 2:09.81M15Ogiba, Theo1

STRM-WI 3:10.87M14Lechner, Lucas2

Event  258   Mixed 11 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

11-12W Meet: 30.36 12/20/2015 Alaina Vollmer

13&OW Meet: 27.60 12/20/2019 Faith N. Sill

11-12M Meet: 27.15 12/18/2022 Max Garbacz

13&OM Meet: 26.29 12/16/2023 Bodey Rairden

Age   TeamName Seed Time

W11-12
DFAC-WI 31.85W11Lawton, Coco1

WYNS-WI 32.27W12Netzer, Izzy2

MSS-WI 34.23W12Siegler, Sophie3

MSS-WI 34.47W12Banik, Claire4

WYNS-WI 34.58W12Shafarik, Violet5

ASC-WI 35.69W12Schnurer, Esther6

WYNS-WI 36.85W11Bergfeld, Amelia7

STRM-WI 37.04W12Mayefske, Gemma8

ASC-WI 37.12W11Oberstadt, Lily9

MSS-WI 38.66W11Pulera, Ana10

FSC-WI 38.79W11Mora, Lucy11

WYNS-WI 39.69W12Schlund, Finley12

NBSC-WI 40.56W12Ogden, Taylor13

DFAC-WI 42.57W11Hirst, Teiler14

WYNS-WI 45.91W11Woyak, Isla15

DFAC-WI 45.92W12Larson, Harper16

DFAC-WI 46.02W11Harmon, Kenzie17

STAR-WI 46.80W11Winslow, Natalie18

STRM-WI 48.68W11Wack, Kennedy19

STRM-WI 54.62W12Yelk, Beatrice20

STRM-WI 59.76W11Siddharth, Rithanya21

W13 & Over
STRM-WI 28.13W17Elliott, Becca1

WYNS-WI 28.31W17Gliniecki, Lexie2

STRM-WI 28.79W17Hastings, Mackenzie3

WAT-WI 28.85W15Warnecke, Raelyn4

WBSC-WI 30.31W13Dallmann, Tori5

DFAC-WI 30.40W14Hess, Sage6

STRM-WI 30.48W16Lambert, Addi7

STRM-WI 30.78W16Lake, Clara8

MSS-WI 30.92W18Konarske, Lauren9

STRM-WI 31.33W17Harms, Addy10

WAT-WI 31.57W13Carpenter, Ava11

STRM-WI 31.65W14Hague, Stella12

STRM-WI 32.20W13Kempfer, Ilah13

DFAC-WI 32.38W15Wagner, Bristyl14

MSS-WI 32.51W16Deutscher, Leilani15

WYNS-WI 33.05W14Schlund, Natalie16

NBSC-WI 34.16W16Szymanski, Abbie17

DFAC-WI 34.44W15Hanson, Avery18

NBSC-WI 35.15W16Kanter, Kaylee19

NBSC-WI 35.69W13Wipplinger, Josie20

STAR-WI 35.85W14Rozema, Becca21

DFAC-WI 35.87W13Dean, Annie22

WYNS-WI 36.10W13Page, Harper23

NBSC-WI 37.32W14Redlin, Hailee24

NBSC-WI 40.40W16Balducci, Graycen25

NBSC-WI 40.67W13Sorenson, Brooke26

STRM-WI 41.86W15Jacobson, Adriana27
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W13 & Over...(#258 Mixed 11 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke)
NBSC-WI 42.23W14Sutton, Camille28

NBSC-WI 43.93W13Szymanski, Ellie29

WYNS-WI 44.25W13Kubat, Kajsa30

STAR-WI 49.09W15Nichols, Anna31

STAR-WI 58.68W13Johanning, Allie32

M11-12
WBSC-WI 32.78M12Dallmann, AJ1

ASC-WI 35.06M12Rosinsky, Payton2

WAT-WI 35.19M12Wheeler, Parker3

STRM-WI 36.78M11Miko-Kohlhardt, Bentley4

STRM-WI 37.10M11MacDonald, Isaiah5

MM-WI 37.99M12Wile, Ethan6

DFAC-WI 40.29M11Iskandarani, Jameson7

STRM-WI 41.45M11Kuehn, Jackson8

WYNS-WI 41.54M12Mischnick, Sawyer9

STRM-WI 42.06M12Lehmann, Owen10

STRM-WI 42.11M12Harms, Eli11

STRM-WI 42.93M12Karpe, Atharva12

STRM-WI 46.05M12Miller, Russell13

STRM-WI 54.20M11Peterson, Jack14

STRM-WI 59.89M11Gronemus, Keegan15

FSC-WI 1:03.04M12Thompson, Ryker16

M13 & Over
STRM-WI 29.18M17Schmid, Grant1

WAT-WI 31.92M15Key, Izaac2

STRM-WI 33.72M16Larson, Max3

DFAC-WI 34.34M13Grinde, Caleb4

WBSC-WI 35.37M14Pauli, Griffin5

FSC-WI 35.95M13Johnson, Cole6

WAT-WI 36.21M15Florczak, Royce7

DFAC-WI 38.07M14Tennie, Jacob8

STRM-WI 42.50M13Erb, Runner9

Event  259   Mixed 11 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

11-12W Meet: 2:01.19 12/19/2021 Brynn Sundell

13&OW Meet: 1:58.65 12/16/2022 Brynn A. Sundell

11-12M Meet: 1:57.89 12/18/2022 Max Garbacz

13&OM Meet: 1:53.88 1/11/2025 Grant Schmid

Age   TeamName Seed Time

W11-12
DFAC-WI 2:18.58W11Lawton, Coco1

ASC-WI 2:19.59W12Schnurer, Esther2

STRM-WI 2:24.62W12Punzalan, Clara3

WYNS-WI 2:26.15W12Landwehr, Maci4

STRM-WI 2:27.90W11Quamme, Avani5

STAR-WI 2:28.78W11Rozema, Erica6

DFAC-WI 2:31.72W12Ziegler, Zoey7

MSS-WI 2:42.00W11Determan, Emma8

DFAC-WI 2:42.74W11Motiff, Emily9

STRM-WI 2:46.13W11Endres, Hadley10

WYNS-WI 2:47.08W11Roth, Anna11

STRM-WI 2:49.94W11Schiro, Stella12

DFAC-WI 2:51.09W11Davison, Kristin13

STRM-WI 2:51.25W11Boyes, Tess14

DFAC-WI 2:54.26W12Bouse, Sara15

WBSC-WI 3:03.23W12Miller, Maggie16

NBSC-WI 3:03.35W12Ogden, Taylor17

STRM-WI 3:09.16W11Sczepaniak, Allie18

STRM-WI 3:10.08W11Bieck, Harper19

STRM-WI 3:12.02W12Taylor, Vivian20

W13 & Over
STRM-WI 1:58.98W15Ries, Hattie1

WYNS-WI 1:59.34W15Burger, Ila2

UN02 2:00.43W23Metropulos, Mckenna3

WYNS-WI 2:05.39W17Davis, Kelsie4

WYNS-WI 2:05.69W15Beatty, Anna5

WAT-WI 2:05.70W16Smail, Lila6

MSS-WI 2:06.66W16Berkley, Megan7

STRM-WI 2:06.71W15Loess, Michaela8

DFAC-WI 2:07.12W15Whitcher, Brenna9

WYNS-WI 2:07.47W14Polley, Sammie10

WYNS-WI 2:08.15W15Beran, Brooklynn11

NBSC-WI 2:08.65W15Zahn, Paige12

STRM-WI 2:09.76W15Ries, Lily13

WYNS-WI 2:11.02W13Zarda, Adelyn14

ASC-WI 2:11.29W13Wallace, Natalie15

MM-WI 2:11.91W17Mallin, Samantha16

WYNS-WI 2:11.97W14Pagel, Pippi17

FSC-WI 2:12.03W14Tavs, Ana18

STRM-WI 2:12.05W17DeBoer, Erica19

MM-WI 2:12.10W16Meverden, Brielle20

WBSC-WI 2:12.83W17Sauer, Ella21

DFAC-WI 2:12.84W13Aleksandrova, Adriana22

WBSC-WI 2:14.78W16Kuzera, Noelle23

WBSC-WI 2:14.97W15McMahon, Ocean24

WAT-WI 2:16.31W13Carpenter, Ava25

STRM-WI 2:17.14W17Harms, Addy26

NBSC-WI 2:18.40W16Kanter, Kaylee27

STRM-WI 2:19.10W17Johnson, Grace28

STRM-WI 2:19.80W13Bieck, Isla29

STRM-WI 2:21.34W13Voss, Ella30

STRM-WI 2:24.01W13Rauenhorst, Janie31

STRM-WI 2:24.56W13Thomas, Zoya32

STRM-WI 2:25.27W13James, Anika33

NBSC-WI 2:27.53W13Rinke, Mac34

STRM-WI 2:32.26W13Spredemann, Megan35

WYNS-WI 2:37.28W13Page, Harper36

STRM-WI 2:37.99W13Weiss, Jamieson37

STRM-WI 2:44.07W15Jacobson, Adriana38

NBSC-WI 2:50.52W15Neuendorf, Zoey39

STAR-WI 2:51.88W15Nichols, Anna40

STRM-WI 3:07.27W13Schleicher, Mady41

STRM-WI 3:10.87W13Schleicher, Olivia42

WAT-WI 3:28.66W16Lauersdorf, Sophia43

M11-12
WYNS-WI 2:12.49M12McQueen, Willem1

ASC-WI 2:19.79M12Rosinsky, Payton2

WAT-WI 2:37.59M12Wheeler, Parker3

ASC-WI 2:44.99M12Beno, Vincent4

NBSC-WI 2:48.19M12Lunak, Bradley5

WBSC-WI 2:53.55M12Kuzera, Wyatt6

MSS-WI 2:55.00M11Schreiner, Reis7

STRM-WI 3:10.87M11Erb, Lucky8

STRM-WI 3:13.55M12Karpe, Atharva9
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M11-12...(#259 Mixed 11 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)
STRM-WI 3:14.09M11Kuehn, Jackson10

MM-WI NTM12Sanford, Travis11

M13 & Over
WYNS-WI 1:45.59M23Hellenbrand, Kody1

WYNS-WI 1:51.28M17Mischnick, Sage2

STRM-WI 1:53.88M17Schmid, Grant3

WAT-WI 1:54.67M15Key, Izaac4

WYNS-WI 1:56.84M15Ogiba, Theo5

ASC-WI 1:57.54M23Elkassas, Adham6

WYNS-WI 1:59.76M16Keele, Colin7

DFAC-WI 2:03.34M13Smith, Brian8

MSS-WI 2:13.75M13Julson, Isaac9

STRM-WI 2:16.91M16Larson, Max10

WYNS-WI 2:17.73M14Buchholz, Charlie11

STRM-WI 2:21.18M14Lechner, Logan12

WBSC-WI 2:28.22M14Pauli, Griffin13

WYNS-WI 2:28.25M13Woyak, Dray14




